OEZZAAONIKH
16 - 17 Noe 2013

AlIOTEAEZMATA

400m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 16/11/2013 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 1

K/&n AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Enidoon
1 132612 AAANAOITANNHZ AZTEPIOZ 1997 NAOK 04:07.54
2 128733 XAPATAZOZ XPHZTOZ 1995 00O 04:09.78
3 133540 XPIZTOAOYAQY XPIZTOAOYAOZ 1997 NAOK 04:17.37
4 144399 MNMAWANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 04:17.64
5 131209 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 1997 NAOK 04:19.03
6 133522 KQZTAPAZ KAEAPXOZ 1997 KAO ©OEPMAI 04:21.00
7 135854 IQANNIAHZ PAOAHA-OQTIOZ 1998 MAKEAONIK 04:21.10
8 118433 OYZOYNHZ NIKOAAOZ 1993 0006 04:22.92
9 135324 MNMOYPNAPAZ APIZTEIAHZ 1998 NMAOK 04:23.34
10 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1993 XANO 04:25.25
11 135197 MENTEZOMNOYAOZXZ XAPIKAEITOX 1998 NMAOK 04:26.37
12 143929 MMEAITZEAHZ XPHZTOX 2000 MNMAOK 04:28.02
13 143399 MANXIANOZ NEQPrioz 2000 MAKEAONIK 04:28.97
14 108217 XATZHMETPOY KQNZTANTINOZ 1990 XANO 04:32.89
15 135201 ABPAMIAHZ AAEZIOX 1998 HPAKAHZ 04:33.91
16 135381 BOYATAPAKHZ ZQKPATHZ 1998 HPAKAHZ 04:34.81
17 135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAX 1999 AAMIMOEX 04:35.60
18 147900 ®YAAKTOZ AITEAOZ 2000 EATEK 04:40.36
19 136362 TOMNOYZIAHZ XPIZTO®OPOZ 1999 MAKEAONIK 04:42.47
20 139563 TAANANHZ IQANNHZ-PAGAHA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 04:44.11
21 139445 AIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 04:49.81
22 155212 KQZTAKOIAQOY ANTQNIOZ 2000 EATEK 04:50.10
23 135401 XTOINOX AAEZANAPOZ 1998 XANO 04:52.31
24 137024 TOYZIOMNOYAOZ NEQPIIOz 1999 NAOK 04:53.38
25 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOZ 2000 APHZ 04:55.07
26 145849 0QMOI'NOY ZABBAZ 2001 N.A.Z.HMAG 04:59.03
27 157838 MMITEPNAZ MANAIQTHZ 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 05:00.90
28 143272 AYZENTIAAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2000 AAMIMOGEZ 05:01.06
29 152668 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 N.A.Z.HMAG 05:03.05
30 139869 MAMAAOINOYAOZ ZYMEQN 1999 AAMIMOEZ 05:04.22
31 147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZX 2001 NMAOK 05:06.23
32 152743 META=ZAZ IQANNHZ 2001 XANO 05:08.00
33 143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 NMAOK 05:09.01
34 141385 TOMXANEAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2000 XANO 05:11.80
35 138504 NAZOY®DIAHZ N'EQPrIox 1992 AMOAKAA 05:13.84
36 143270 BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ 2000 AAMIMOGEZ 05:14.76
37 143168 APIYPIOY BAZIAEIOX 2000 MAOK 05:15.56
38 160171 BAPEAHZ ZIMYPIAQN 1986 E.A.T."AA. 05:23.66
39 143276 ANIONTAZ XAPIANAOZ 2000 AAMIMGEZ 05:24.11
40 147307 ®QTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MNMAOK 05:32.49
41 147115 TZOYADAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEZz. 05:36.16

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

147123 KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ

50m NETAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2001 APHZ

K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 128881 MANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANO 00:29.32
2 118427 T>XANIK MAPIA-TZON XOYA 1993 AGA.AK.AZ 00:29.55
3 139786 MAPKANTE AEZMNOINA 2000 00O 00:29.96
4 127242 TPIANTAOYAAIAOY XPYZOYAA 1995 HPAKAHZ 00:30.90

132973 IQANNOY OYPANIA 1997 NAOK 00:30.90

6 139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:30.93
7 131212 >KAABOYNQOY MAIFAAAHNH-XPIZTI 1997 NAOK 00:31.04
8 135683 MPAX>A MAPIA 1998 00O 00:31.41
9 128897 KAPKANH XPIZTINA 1996 XANO 00:31.59
10 141139 NEQPIIOY IZABEANA 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:31.68
11 135655 KOYMMATH MIXAEAA 1998 AMNOAKAA 00:31.72
12 133610 TZOYNAKOY ANAXTAZIA-MAPIA 1997 A.Z.NHPEAX 00:31.80
13 132097 TKOTZH AGHNA 1997 NANZEP 00:31.95
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48

50
51
52
53
54
55
56

58
59
60
61
62

112852
144201
135734
143129
145769
139323
135135
132582
139289
135409
143188
140719
131681

AMOIPOIAQY ©EOAQPA
TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EY®POZ
MIXAAAKH MAPIA
KPATKOMOYAQY MOAYNIKH
2IAMEAH BAZIAIKH
EYMOP®IAAQY MANAFIQTA
KQNZTANTINOY KYPIAKH
TPIFQNH FEQPIIA

MEPIAOY IQANNA

MANTAZH KQNZTANTINA
KOTANIAQOY AIKATEPINH
ANEZIOY MANATIQTA
ZEPA®EIM EAENH

140794 AEAHTIQPIH EY®POZYNH

136380
139685
143095
139354
143170
143899
139140
143814
135916
140717
147193
147617
133472
144756
147134
139460
147226
135292
123790
135695
153970
142110
147150
143142
143184
143454
158474
158452
146474
143402
139684
156061
147952
155289
156566

OEOAQPIAOY EAENH

NTOBA MEAANIA
MOAYXPONIAAOY MAAAMA-MAPIA
KANAPOTMOYAQOY AIKATEPINH
AZKHTOMOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA
NATMNA TEQPTTA

ZQIrPA®OY MAPIA-POAOYAA
KATTOYAH XAPIKAEIA
TPIANTH NIKH

MAZINH AAEZANAPA
XPYZANOGAKOMOYAQY MEQPIIA
KAMEAAQY AITEAIKH

BOYXAPA KAAIPH

KANAMA AANAH-MAPIA
BAAXOQOY ZO®IA

NIKOAAIAOY ANAZTAZIA
ZOPNIAOY EAIZABET

KAMAPH I®ITENEIA
KOYMMATH EIPHNH
XAPAANAMMIAQY FAPY®AANAIA
FKOYNTA AAIKH

KAYKH EIPHNH-MAPIA
KQTZIAOY BIKTQPIA
XAPAAAMMIAQOY MAPIA
2ZABBOMOYAOY NIKH
AZMNOYITAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH
ANAZTAZIAAOY ANAZTAZIA
KOTZIAOY EAENH

METZAAH HPQ

KIAOYPH ®QTEINH

BAKIPTZH BAZIAIKH
FOTOYXIAOY MAPIA-MAPAZKEYH
PIZKOY ZTYAIANH
MANQAAKOIAOY APIYPQ-©EOAQP
APOYTIOYNIAN ZOO®IA

AKYPOZz: AAOOZ TEPMATIZMOZ

136458

TZEAOY MAPIA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

143403

KABAZH ATOZTOAIA

200m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1992 XANO 00:
2000 HPAKAHZ 00:
1999 MANZEP 00:
2000 AMOAKAA 00:
2000 APHZ 00:
1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:
1998 APHZ 00:
1997 MAKEAONIK 00:
1999 XANO 00:
1998 XANO 00:
2000 APHZ 00:
2000 APHZ 00:
1997 MAOK 00:
1999 AEA.MTOA. 00:
1998 MAOK 00:
1999 MAKEAONIK 00:
1999 MAKEAONIK 00:
1999 HPAKAHZ 00:
2000 NAOK 00:
2000 AEA.MTOA. 00:
1999 XANO 00:
2000 MANZEP 00:
1999 A.l.Z.M.KA 00:
2000 AMOAKAA 00:
2001 KAO ©EPMAI 00:
2001 NAOK 00:
1997 XANO 00:
1999 EATEK 00:
2001 APHZ 00:
1999 006 00:
2001 APHZ 00:
1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:
1995 AMOAKAA 00:
1998 A.Z.NHPEAZ 00:
2001 XANO 00:
2000 A.l.Z.M.KA 00:
2001 AEA.MTOA. 00:
2000 A.Z.NHPEAZ 00:
2000 APHZ 00:
2001 K.2.2.2005 00:
2001 APHZ 00:
2001 MAKEAONIK 00:
2000 AAMNOEZ 00:
2000 MAKEAONIK 00:
1999 MAKEAONIK 00:
2001 AEA.MTOA. 00:
2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:
2001 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:
2001 MAKEAONIK 00:
1998 NEAMNOAH

2000 MAKEAONIK

32.04
32.13
32.35
32.41
32.62
32.77
33.14
33.24
33.25
33.32
33.37
33.46
33.50
33.51
33.78
34.01
34.29
34.33
34.43
34.46
34.50
34.54
34.67
34.88
35.05
35.09
35.35
35.66
35.67
36.09
36.33
36.44
36.45
37.29
38.00
38.00
38.03
38.24
38.40
39.02
39.08
40.43
41.59
41.59
41.67
45.67
46.07
46.49
46.70

K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 02:12.69
2 114400 ZAXMAZIAHZ ANAXTAZIO 1992 HPAKAHZ 02:14.70
3 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 02:22.88
4 143083 TZIIMMEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:24.18
5 143355 KAMOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MNAOK 02:29.24
6 147149 AOYZIOZ MNMAYAOX 2001 AEA.MTOA. 02:29.65
7 143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:30.60
8 125417 >OKAZ XPHXTOX 1994 NEAMNOAH 02:31.31
9 147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK 02:39.01
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

142320
143818
135401
147146
139325
147145
147128
147115
143160
147579

KANAITZOIMOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ
KAPAOIAANIAHZ AAEEANAPOZ
2TOIOZ AAEZANAPOZ
AZMPATKAGOZ >QTHPIOZ
NAMIMPOY AMNOZTOAOZ
MOYTZO0Z AHMHTPIOZ

ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ
TZOYAOAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
KAITATZHXZ AHMHTPIOZ

KIOZHZ PA®AHA-TEQPIIOZ

AKYPOzZz: AAOGOZ ZTPO®H

139445
130444
143271

NIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
MEXTPAKEAIAHZ ATTEAOZ
KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ

100m MPOZOIO0 - 'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1999 AEA.MTOA.

2000 NMANZEP
1998 XANO

2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

1999
1997
2000

AEN.TTTOA.
OAYZ.OEZ.
AEN.TTTOA.
APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK

HPAKAHZ
NAOK
AAMIMOEZ

02:39.07
02:42.64
02:44.30
02:47.26
02:47.69
02:49.54
02:49.59
03:08.44
03:08.79
03:18.64

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 118449 MIXAANAKA MAPIA-TEQPIIA 1993 NAOK 01:10.10
2 130318 XOPOZIAQY PAGAHAIA 1997 AGA.AK.AZ 01:14.56
3 141139 NEQPIIOY IZABEANA 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:14.85
4 137644 T'EQPITAAQOY AAEZANAPA 1998 MAKEAONIK 01:17.46
5 139757 AZMPATKAGOY ANAZTAXIA 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:18.00
6 133366 XATZHMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 XANO 01:19.89
7 143110 NEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 HPAKAHX 01:19.93
8 143450 IQANNIAQOY XPYZOYANA 2000 K.x.2.2005 01:20.31
9 129449 OEOAQPAKH OAYMIMIA 1996 ANOAKAA 01:20.36

10 135911 NANMNA AHMHTPA 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:21.29
11 126701 AIOAIOY EAENH 1995 MAKEAONIK 01:21.45
12 122128 MMNOAKA IQANNA-XPYZOBAANANTO 1995 NAOK 01:21.83
13 144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:23.03
14 135695 XAPAANAMIMIAQY FAPY®OAAAIA 1998 A.Z.NHPEAX 01:25.18
15 139354 KANAPOINOYAOY AIKATEPINH 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:25.40
16 135785 AAMAZKQOY MAPIA 1999 XANO 01:25.65
17 145367 STEOOYAH IQANNA 2000 N.A.Z.HMAOG® 01:26.26
18 143554 T'NABINA IQANNA 2000 000 01:26.28
19 127078 AIAMH ZQH 1995 ANOAKAA 01:26.83
20 143228 KAPA®OYAIAOY APETH 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:27.01
21 135296 SAIMIMA IQANNA 1996 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:27.06
22 143891 XPYZANOOIOYAQY KYPIAKH 2000 AEA.MTOA. 01:28.39
23 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHX 01:28.52
24 137321 KYTIMNH AGANAZIA 1999 NANZEP 01:28.68
25 147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:29.54

147781 TKPATZIOY EYAITEAIA-ANNA 2001 MNANZEP 01:29.54
27 135410 F'EAAMAIAOY EAENH 1998 HPAKAHZ 01:29.61
28 158933 NOYZH NAYZIKA 2000 K.A.NAOYZA 01:29.68
29 152715 MMEZOITAN XPYZOYAA 2001 K.x.2.2005 01:29.84
30 152997 AATINOIAQOY ZTYAIANH 2001 NAOK 01:30.16
31 158451 KATZANOY AAMIMPINH 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:30.48
32 143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHZ 01:34.05
33 157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 XANO 01:36.55
34 147251 KAMTZH AIKATEPINH 2001 EATEK 01:38.00
35 147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2001 MANZEP 01:38.12
36 153013 XOAIAQOY MAPIA-MAIAAAHNH 2000 MNMAOK 01:38.19
37 153601 KAPKANH OEOAQPA 2001 XANO 01:39.93
38 143402 TKIAOYPH ©QTEINH 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:40.38
39 154430 MHTPOAIAQOY AEZMNOINA 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:42.30
40 147500 NABPOZIAQY EAENH 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:43.77
41 147139 ZIAMEAH FEQPITA-EAENH 2001 APHX 01:47.90
42 158342 NANNAKIAQOY MAPIA 2001 A.T.Z.T.KA 01:53.12

AKYPH EKKINHZH
158476 AZHMAKOIMOYAQY MAPIA-IQANNA 2001 APHZ
AEN ZYMMETEIXE

133610 TZOYNAKOY ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA 1997 A.Z.NHPEAZ

135847 TZIMNAAKH EYTENIA 1999 MAKEAONIK

144779 KOYPOAAIAOY ANEZANAPA 2000 OAYZ.OEZ.
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50m MPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 109640 NMANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 00:28.88
2 124373 BAAXOMNOYAOX IQANNHX 1995 NEAMNOAH 00:30.77
3 133989 KPIKEAHZ MAPKOZXZ-AANE=ZANAPOZ 1997 AGA.AK.AZ 00:30.92
4 123825 KANAKHZ MAPAZKEYAX 1995 NEAMNOAH 00:31.06

126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 00:31.06

6 128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHXTOX 1996 XANO 00:31.23
7 131697 AZNANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 1997 AGA.AK.AZ 00:31.24
8 135854 IQANNIAHZ PAOAHA-OQTIOX 1998 MAKEAONIK 00:31.36
9 129334 NAMOYAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ 1996 ANOAPTYP 00:31.80
10 131007 KAPAAOYAAMAZ AHMHTPIOX 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:32.02
11 141819 BEPIKOKOZX IQANNHZ 1999 AEA.MTOA. 00:32.41
12 135248 TITOMNOYAOX FABPIHA 1998 NAOK 00:32.53
13 132551 ZOMIMANAKHZ IQANNHZ-IAZONAX 1992 ANOAKAA 00:33.05
14 142475 XATZOMNOYAOZ BAZINEIOX 1998 NMANZEP 00:33.09
15 133219 TPIANTHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1997 A.I.Z.N.KA 00:33.15
16 134469 NMAMNAZTOINANNIAHZ HAIAZ 1997 XANO 00:33.31
17 128525 AAAOIMNOYAOZ NIKOANAOZ 1996 A.I.Z.MN.KA 00:33.45
18 142560 NITZ0Z NEQPIIOx 1999 APHZ 00:33.80
19 135610 ®IAANHZ->ABBAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 HPAKAHZ 00:33.89
20 139345 >QTHPIOY AAEZANAPOX 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:34.02
21 140554 OPAITOZ XPHXTOX 1999 NEAINOAH 00:34.04
22 135684 ZTAYPINOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 00:34.48
23 143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ M'EQPIIOx 2000 A.>.NHPEAZ 00:34.61
24 142618 AITEAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1999 NAOK 00:34.64
25 141440 BAZINAKOIMOYAOZ ZHZHZ 1999 ANOAKAA 00:34.81
26 142212 >ABBAX AGANAZIOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:34.94
27 143452 AZTMNOYTAAHXZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIO: 2001 K.x.2.2005 00:35.03
28 135386 MAYAIAHZ APISTOTEAHZ 1998 HPAKAHZ 00:35.05
29 139143 MIXEAHZ M'EQPIIO 1999 NAOK 00:35.73
30 139352 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ MANATIQTHX 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:36.43
31 138209 BEAITZKIN MA=IM 1997 ANOAKAA 00:37.13
32 143895 TZIBEAEIAHZ M'EQPIIOx 2000 AEA.MTOA. 00:37.33
33 107962 OEOAOI0OY zTAYPOZ 1991 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:37.54
34 157847 N'EQPTONANNHZ NIKOAAOX 2000 K.A.NAOYZA 00:37.57
35 147794 MMNOITATZHX ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 MANZEP 00:37.85
36 142562 MAPAZOIAQOY ANTQNIOX 1999 APHZ 00:38.62
37 157838 MMITEPNAX MANATIQTHX 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 00:38.78
38 147080 NKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK 00:38.82
39 147145 MOYTZ0X AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 00:39.85
157885 EYAITEAOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 KAO ©EPMAI 00:39.85

41 143263 TZOPAIANOZ-XTYAIANOIOYAOZ E 2000 HPAKAHX 00:39.99
42 147125 NATZIOMNOYAOZ AOANAZIOZ-XPH3 2001 APHX 00:40.15
43 139177 MIMEAETPINOX NIKOAAOZ 1999 NAOK 00:40.51
44 147280 MIXAHAIAHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2001 EATEK 00:40.52
45 154612 ZIANAZ AGANAXIOX 2001 APHX 00:40.65
143276 NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 AAMIOEZ 00:40.65

47 147273 NOYKAZ AOANAZIOZ-AHMHTPIOZ 2001 EATEK 00:40.74
48 157841 APENOBIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 00:41.10
49 147102 PAAOYNIZAHZ AOGANAZIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 00:41.44
50 143802 TZOAAZ IQANNHZ 2000 MNMANZEP 00:41.52
51 147791 NAMANIKOAAQOY NANATIQTHX 2001 MANZEP 00:42.25
52 162569 TKOAEMHZ M'EQPII0O - MAPIOZ 1999 NANZEP 00:42.70
53 154674 ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOX 2000 AMOAKAA 00:43.40
54 138512 AEATZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:43.87
55 137697 AAMIANOZ KQNZTANTINOX 1998 A.I.Z.N.KA 00:46.14
56 156010 AIAMHZ ATTEAOZ 2001 ATMOAKAA 00:46.43
57 143926 ZEYITQAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 MNAOK 00:47.17
58 147542 KONTOAAZOZ PAGAHA 2001 OAYZ.OEz. 00:52.78
59 162330 BAAXONAZIOZ XPIZTO®OPIAHZ EI 2000 AMOAKAA 00:52.82
60 146849 TPAKAZ XPHZTOZ 2000 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:54.05

AKYPH EKKINHZH

155253 AAZAPIAHZ MPHIOPIOZ

1997 AEA.MTOA.
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AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN

139208 KONTA=HZ ©OANHZ-XPHZTOZ 1999 APHZ
100m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (25) 16/11/2013 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 6

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 128881 MANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANO 00:57.98
2 139786 MAPKANTE AEZMNOINA 2000 00O 00:58.98
3 139446 PAYTOIOYAOQOY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:59.31
4 135761 KPHTIKOY MAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:59.68
5 122164 MINOPOZ NETPA 1994 NEATMNOAH 01:00.37
6 140040 TOMAANAKOY IF'EQPI'IA 1999 NAOK 01:01.37
7 135258 MAMAAOMNOYAOY MAPIA 1998 NEAIMNOAH 01:02.13
8 139141 ZQIrPA®QY ZTEANA 1999 XANO 01:02.30
9 130318 XOPOZIAQY PAGAHAIA 1997 AGA.AK.AZ 01:02.53
10 136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 NAOK 01:03.00
11 134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 01:03.15
12 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:03.23
13 129449 OEOAQPAKH OAYMIMIA 1996 ANOAKAA 01:03.58
14 143865 APNAKH OATA 2000 AGA.AK.AX 01:03.64
15 126480 ZOI'KA XYPMATENIA 1995 NAOK 01:03.94
16 135655 KOYMMATH MIXAEAA 1998 ANOAKAA 01:04.45
17 143129 NKPATKOMOYAOY MOAYNIKH 2000 AMOAKAA 01:04.68
18 135409 MANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 XANO 01:04.71
19 135678 AIAMIA MAPIA 1998 NAOK 01:04.80
20 139289 MEPIAQY IQANNA 1999 XANO 01:04.88
21 139764 HAIA ANTITONH 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:04.93
22 136458 TZEAOY MAPIA 1998 NEAMNOAH 01:05.04
23 131862 IQANNOY AIKATEPINH 1997 NAOK 01:05.05
24 154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 N.A.Z.HMA® 01:05.08
25 140785 MIMAKAAH ANAZTAZIA 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:05.21
26 135851 NTOBA XPIZTINA 1998 MAKEAONIK 01:05.51
27 135734 MIXAAAKH MAPIA 1999 NANZEP 01:05.55
28 157883 ZAPHKOYAH MATINA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 01:05.92
29 131681 >EPA®EIM EAENH 1997 NAOK 01:06.00
30 135654 TZETOYPA AIKATEPINH 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:06.01
31 140551 T>XArKAAIAOY OEOAQPA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 01:06.08
32 128897 KAPKANH XPIZTINA 1996 XANO 01:06.80
140794 AEAHIIQPIH EYOPOZYNH 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:06.80
34 137910 KOYAAZIAOY MAPIA 2000 MANZEP 01:07.06
35 140717 NAZINH AAEZANAPA 2000 AMOAKAA 01:07.39
36 139685 NTOBA MEAANIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:07.47
37 132582 TPIFQNH FrEQPI'IA 1997 MAKEAONIK 01:07.76
38 143435 KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHX 01:08.07
147140 ZINMNONOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX 01:08.07
40 136384 XIAHPIAOY ZABBOYAA 1999 NAOK 01:08.08
41 143892 AEAHITQPIH ANAXTAZIA 2000 AEA.MTOA. 01:08.19
42 147226 ZOPMNIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHX 01:08.72
43 147617 KAMNEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK 01:08.91
44 143167 TMOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MNMAOK 01:09.40
45 135292 KAMAPH I®ITENEIA 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:09.55
46 135674 AMANATIAOY HAEKTPA 1998 O®O 01:09.59
47 135804 KATZATOY ANAZTAZIA 1998 MAKEAONIK 01:09.71
48 136741 ATMTOZTOAOIAOY BAPBAPA 1993 AMNOAKAA 01:10.08
49 143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHX 01:10.10
50 135916 TPIANTH NIKH 1999 A.l.Z.MN.KA 01:10.14
51 140662 MAMAAOMNOYAQOY BIKTQPIA 1999 A.Z.NHPEAX 01:10.16
52 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHZ 01:10.39
53 143251 NOAITOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 HPAKAHX 01:10.72
54 147227 MITZOY ZQH 2001 APHZ 01:11.18
55 135848 NAAKKA POAANGH 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:12.02
56 143891 XPYZANOOIOYAOY KYPIAKH 2000 AEA.MTOA. 01:12.08
57 154019 KATZABOY XPYZANGH 2001 NAOK 01:12.27
58 145427 AEMEPTZIAOY XTYAIANH 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:12.48
59 128556 MOYTA AOPOAITH 1996 00O 01:12.54

60 139787 NIAA AIKATEPINH 1999 A.Z.NHPEAZ 01:13.28



61 142110 KAYKH EIPHNH-MAPIA 2000 A.l.Z.NM.KA 01:13.89
62 143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET 2000 00O 01:14.66
146474 NETZAAH HPQ 2000 AAMNBOEZ 01:14.66
64 143264 KPEMMYAA EAENH 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:14.95
65 143142 XAPANAMIMIAQOY MAPIA 2000 A.>.NHPEAZ 01:15.50
66 143268 MATMAAOMNOYAQOY API'YPH 2000 AAMINOEZ 01:17.06
67 143184 >ABBOIMOYAQY NIKH 2000 APHX 01:17.31
68 157835 MMITEPNA AOPOAITH 1999 K.A.NAOYZA 01:17.42
69 147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 A.Z.NHPEAZ 01:17.49
70 158452 KOTZIAQY EAENH 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:17.98
71 156270 KOYAEPH FEQPI'IA 2001 EATEK 01:18.33
72 157823 APENOBIAAQY EAENH 1999 K.A.NAOYZA 01:18.75
73 147500 NABPOZIAOY EAENH 2001 HPAKAHZ 01:19.13
74 147623 KATH AMAAIA 2001 MNAOK 01:19.51
75 144756 KAANAMA AANAH-MAPIA 1999 EATEK 01:19.56
76 147251 KAMTZH AIKATEPINH 2001 EATEK 01:19.90
77 147793 ZTAYPOMNOYAOY AHMHTPA-MAPIA 2001 MANZEP 01:20.93
78 139684 BAKIPTZH BAZIAIKH 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:21.63
79 158451 KATZANOY AAMIMPINH 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:21.88
80 158474 ANAXTAZIAAQY ANAXTAZIA 2001 APHX 01:22.04
81 144717 MIAKA MAPIA 1997 E.A.T."AA. 01:22.34
82 147139 IAMEAH FEQPITA-EAENH 2001 APHX 01:22.98
83 147084 TOYMNEKTZH EIPHNH 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:23.79
84 158587 AEAHMIMAATA BAZIAIKH 2001 EATEK 01:25.65
85 135924 ZANIAAKH AAEZANAPA 1999 A.I.Z.N.KA 01:25.82
86 158476 AZHMAKOIIOYAQOY MAPIA-IQANNA 2001 APHX 01:26.06
87 160302 KOKONEZI EYAITEAIA 2001 OAYZ.OE=. 01:26.32
88 156061 NOTOYXIAOY MAPIA-MNAPAXKEYH 2001 AEA.TITOA. 01:27.89
89 159111 TPIANTA®YAAIAOY I®ITENEIA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:30.59
90 159112 TEPZH MOYAXEPIA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:31.07
AKYPH EKKINHZH
143181 NAPA>XKEYA MAPIA 2000 AMOAKAA
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
143180 MAMAAAKH XPIZTINA 2000 APHX
143557 ZHTOMNOYAQY MAPIA 2000 090
142275 AATZH BIKTQPIA 1997 OAYZ.OEZ.
136380 OEOAQPIAQY EAENH 1998 NAOK
156566 APOYTIOYNIAN ZO®IA 2001 MAKEAONIK
100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 16/11/2013 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 7
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOX 1996 APHZ 00:52.60
2 121334 >QTHPAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 1994 EO®N® 00:52.83
3 128882 AAEZIOY ZAXAPIAX 1996 APHZ 00:53.58
4 125359 TZEAEMNHZ MANAZHZ 1995 O®O 00:54.28
5 108838 NOYBANOYAHZ N'EQPIIOz 1991 HPAKAHZ 00:54.52
6 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 1993 XANO 00:55.03
7 121606 ANAXTAZIAAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1994 ANOAKAA 00:55.81
8 128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOX 1996 XANO 00:55.98
9 141291 MAAENAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1998 A.Z.NHPEAX 00:56.69
10 124567 KQNZTANTINIAHZ KQNZTANTINO2 1994 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:56.90
11 136385 KIOXKEPIAHZ ATTEAOX 1998 NAOK 00:57.27
12 144020 XTE®OIMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 2000 EATEK 00:57.70
13 137222 MMNAKAAHZ NIKOAAOX 1998 NAOK 00:58.24
14 143399 MANXIANOZ N'EQPr10z 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:58.42
15 135405 NMQTOMNOYAOZ OQMAZ 1998 ANOAKAA 00:58.57
16 132972 >ABBIAHZ EMMANOYHA 1998 NAOK 00:58.72
17 141295 TAAANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 A.>.NHPEAZ 00:59.03
18 136362 TOMNOYZIAHZ XPIZTO®OPOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:59.11
19 135771 TKAPAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 APHX 00:59.40
20 130918 AENIA BAZIAEIOX 1995 AGA.AK.AZ 00:59.44
21 146051 ZHKOX AHMHTPIOZ 2000 AEA.MTOA. 00:59.50
22 142212 >ABBAX AGANAZIOZ 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:59.67
23 141308 MEMIMEX NIKOAAOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 00:59.90
24 130665 MEPAIKIAHZ IQANNHZ-TEQPIIOZ 1997 ANOAKAA 01:00.04



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

83

85
86
87
88
89

147900
136382
159210
135818
138209
139869
133522
140554
135686
142464
139138
140555
143272
155212
136299
158415
143143
139770
131068
139771
141440
143818
143895
143370
157882
152668
155380
143109
143271
135401
139325
145849
147780
143165
135681
147279
142019
159725
134125
160171
135704
143270
147310
142592
147622
141385
143172
145853
142562
154674
143907
156951
146245
152748
145492
147125
147123
143535
159504
158645
143160
147151
155253
143263
147102

OYAAKTOZ AITEAOZ
BAZIAEIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ
BEAITZKIN MAZIM
MAMAAOMOYAOZ XYMEQN
KQZTAPAZ KAEAPXOZX
OPAITOZ XPHZTOX

TZATZOZ OPEZTHX
MAFOMOYAOZ NETPOZ
KEXATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
MATFOMOYAOZ MNANATMTQTHZ
AYZENTIAAHZ ANTQNIOX
KQZTAKOIAOY ANTQNIOZ
AMOZTOAAKHZ ZTEPIIOZ
AHMHTPIOY EYAITEAOZ
KEAEMNOYPHZ FEQPIIOZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAPTAPITHZ NMETPOX

BAAXOZ EYZTABGIOZ
BAZINAKOMNOYAOZ ZHZHZ
KAPAOINAANIAHZ AAEEANAPOZ
TZIBEAEIAHZ FEQPIIOX
KAPATPOYTIKOZ OQMAZ
TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOX
APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ

KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ
2TOINOZ AAEZANAPOZ
NAMIMPOY AMOZTOANOZ
OQMOIAOY ZABBAZ

PEKAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ
MANTEAIAAHZ HAIAZ
AHMOYAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ
XATZHZABBAZ BAZINEIOZ
PHIOPIOY IQANNHZ-ZTAYPOZ
KANEAAIAHZ MANATIQTHX
BAPEAHZ ZMYPIAQN
KAPATZIOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
BAZIAEIOY HAIAZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHX
KAATZIAHZ MIXAHA
FEQPIOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
TOMNXANEAHZ FEQPIIOZ
NOYNHZ BAZINEIOZ

NAOAPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAPAZOIAOY ANTQNIOZ
ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOZ
FABPIHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
TZAPKOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAMENTAI TEIMOYP
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NANAMIQTHZ
MMINOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
NATZIOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ-XPH2
KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ
MPAZZAZ XPHZTOZ

METPIAHZ XPHZTOZ
FKIOANTAZ PA®AHA
KAITATZHXZ AHMHTPIOZ
MANTZOYPHZ F'EQPITOZ
NAZAPIAHZ MPHIOPIOZ
TZOPAIANOZ-XTYAIANOIOYAOZ E
PAAOYNIZAHZ A©GANAZIOZ

2000 EATEK
1999 MAOK

1999 MAOK

1999 AAMIMBOEZ
1997 AMNOAKAA
1999 AAMIMBOEZ
1997 KAO GEPMAIL
1999 NEAMNOAH
1999 00O

1999 NEAMNOAH
1999 MAOK

1999 NEAMNOAH
2000 AAMNOBEZ
2000 EATEK
1998 MANZEP
1999 KAO OEPMAI
2000 A.Z.NHPEAZ
1999 AEA.MTOA.
1997 NEANOAH
1999 AEA.MTOA.
1999 AMOAKAA
2000 MANZEP
2000 AEA.MTOA.
2000 HPAKAHZ
2000 KAO ©EPMAI
2001 N.A.Z.HMAG©
1998 APHZ

2000 HPAKAHZ
2000 AAMNBEZ
1998 XANO

2000 OAYZ.OEZ.
2001 N.A.Z.HMAG©
2001 NANZEP
2001 NAOK

1998 0®0O

2001 EATEK
2001 N.A.Z.HMAO
1995 E.A.T."AA.
1997 AGA.AK.AZ
1986 E.A.T."AA.
1999 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2000 AAMNOBEZ
2001 NAOK

1999 MAKEAONIK
2001 NAOK

2000 XANO

2001 NAOK

1999 N.A.Z.HMAG®
1999 APHZ

2000 AMOAKAA
2000 AEA.MTOA.
2001 NANZEP
2001 HPAKAHZ
2001 XANO

2000 A.l.Z.M.KA
2001 APHZ

2001 APHZ

2001 OO

2001 AEA.MTOA.
2001 OO

2001 MAKEAONIK
2001 AEA.MTOA.
1997 AEA.MTOA.
2000 HPAKAHZ
2001 AEA.MTOA.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:00.63
:00.78
:01.04
:01.14
:01.21
:01.32
:01.36
:01.37
:01.39
:01.43
:01.56
:01.87
:01.93
:01.99
:01.99
:02.07
:02.09
:02.18
:02.25
:02.42
:02.59
:03.45
:03.66
:03.93
:03.93
:04.12
:04.29
:04.33
:04.60
:05.59
:05.74
:05.80
:05.92
:06.05
:06.16
:06.69
:07.03
:07.38
:07.82
:08.14
:08.44
:08.61
:09.22
:09.77
:09.97
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10.01
11.08
11.12
11.40
12.43
12.50
12.75
12.78
13.38
13.58
13.83
13.98
13.98
14.21
14.21
14.37
14.47
14.74
15.14
17.37



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

154612
156062
152742

157879 AHMHTPAKIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ-AES

147784
143546
152744
147542
146849

ZIANAZ AGANAZIOZ
FOTOYXIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
BAAETOMNOYAOZ AXINAEAZ

ZTAMIOYAIAHZ TEQPIIOZ
MAMAMIXAAAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEXTHZ
KONTOAAZOZ PA®AHA

TPAKAZ XPHZTOX

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

154595
146506
147307

AMOZTOAIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
XPYZANOGAKOMOYAOZ ZTYAIANOZ
OQTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ

AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®H

160396

MNAZTEAAZ ZQKPATHZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

147175
138504
128350
137585
107962

TZANIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
NAZOYO®IAHZ FEQPIIOZ
XATZHZ NANATIQTHX=
MANTHZ MANATIQTHZ
OEOAOI0Y XTAYPOZ

2001 APHZ

2001 AEA.MTOA.
2001 XAN©

2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2001 NANZEP
2001 A.T.Z.M.KA
2001 XAN©

2001 OAYZ.©EzZ.
2000 OAYZ.GEZ.

2001 N.A.Z.HMAO©
1999 KAO OEPMAI
2001 NAOK

2001 EATEK

2001 HPAKAHZ
1992 AMNOAKAA
1994 NEANOAH
1998 APHZ
1991 OAYZ.OEZ.

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

19.61
19.70
20.01
20.17
21.07
22.57
24.01
26.11
37.35

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - T'YNAIKQN (25)16/11/2013 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 122039 AAEZANAPIAQY ZTEANA 1994 MAKEAONIK 05:06.97
2 139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 05:19.92
3 126701 AIOAIOY EAENH 1995 MAKEAONIK 05:24.73
4 132198 ZQIPA®QY MEQPIIA 1997 XANO 05:32.13
5 135407 BAZIOY MAPIANNA 1998 KAO OEPMAI 05:34.86
6 137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 05:36.94
7 143175 AIAKOMNOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 APHX 05:39.55
8 143899 AAIMMA F'EQPIIA 2000 AEA.MTOA. 05:43.95
9 145367 ZTE®OYAH IQANNA 2000 N.A.Z.HMA® 05:57.93

10 147193 XPYZANOAKOIMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI 05:59.90
11 158933 NOYZH NAYZIKA 2000 K.A.NAOYZA 06:13.54

AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH

127325

2ZTAMATIOY XPIZTINA

1995 KAO OEPMAI

8

100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25) 16/11/2013 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAX 1995 NAOK 00:59.96
2 121450 MIXANTAXHZ XPH>XTOX 1992 NAOK 01:00.06
3 109640 NMANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 01:00.37
4 127862 MYAQNAZ OQTIOX 1996 APHZ 01:02.55
5 144399 NAWANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:03.16
6 124373 BAAXOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 NEAIMNOAH 01:03.46
7 139349 ANTQNIAAHZ >TEDGANOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:04.69
8 123825 KANAKHZ MNMAPAXKEYAX 1995 NEAIMNOAH 01:05.55
9 121606 ANAZTAZIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1994 AMNOAKAA 01:06.22

10 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 01:06.60
11 141819 BEPIKOKOZ IQANNHZ 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:07.35
12 128279 TZINX0Y AGANAZIOX 1997 NAOK 01:07.74
13 132551 ZOMMANAKHZ IQANNHZ-IAZONAZ 1992 AMNOAKAA 01:07.98
14 132972 >ABBIAHX EMMANOYHA 1998 NAOK 01:08.04
15 135405 TNQTOMNOYAOZ OQMAZ 1998 AMNOAKAA 01:08.46
16 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOX 2000 APHX 01:08.61
17 146051 ZHKOX AHMHTPIOX 2000 AEA.MTOA. 01:08.95
18 135201 ABPAMIAHX AAE=IOX 1998 HPAKAHX 01:09.14
19 142475 XATZOMNOYAOZ BAZINAEIOZ 1998 NMANZEP 01:09.88
20 139345 >QTHPIOY AAEZANAPOX 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:10.05
21 142560 NITZ0Z NEQPIIOx 1999 APHZ 01:11.01
22 142320 KANAITZOMNOYAOX AANAEZANAPOZ 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:11.08
23 133222 MYAQNAZ TEQPIIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:11.33
24 130665 MEPAIKIAHZ IQANNHZ-TEQPIIOX 1997 ANOAKAA 01:11.57
25 139563 TAAANHZ IQANNHZ-PAOAHA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 01:12.49

9



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

135610 ®IAANHZ->ABBAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
123819 KOTZAITANNOIAQY XPHZTOZ
139771 BAAXOZ EYZTAOIOZ

147149 NOYZIOZ MAYAOZ

159210 MIXAHAIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
158415 AHMHTPIOY EYAITEAOZ

155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOZ

147310 KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
157882 TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
143709 APOYIAZ ANTQNIOZ

139177 MMEAEIPINOZ NIKOAAOZ
146245 MAMENTAI TEIMOYP

139208 KONTAZHZ ®ANHZ-XPHZTOX
157885 EYAITEAOMOYAOZ BAZINEIOZ
159504 METPIAHZ XPHZTOZ

156951 TZA®KOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

AKYPH EKKINHZH

143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ

AKYPOz: AAOGOZ 2TPOO®H

145437 KAPKANHZ MIXAHA
147146 AZMNPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

147080 MKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA
142562 MAPAZOIAOY ANTQNIOZ
137585 MANTHZ MANATQTHX
134469 MNAMAZTOIMANNIAHZ HAIAZ

1998
1992
1999
2001
1999
1999
1998
2001
2000
1999
1999
2001
1999
2001
2001
2001

2001

2000
2001

2001
1999
1998
1997

200m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
AENA.TTITOA.
AEN.TTTOA.
NAOK

KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ

NAOK

KAO ©EPMAI
KAO ©EPMAI
NAOK
HPAKAHZ
APHX

KAO ©EPMAI
AENA.TITOA.
NMANZEP

NAOK

XANO
AENA.MTOA.

MAKEAONIK
APHZ
APHZ
XANO

:113.24
:13.53
114,12
:15.10
:15.35
:16.34
116.42
:17.31
:18.14
:18.57
:20.53
122.22
:23.51
:25.09
126.17
:30.38

16/11/2013 MNpwi

10

11

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 115268 METPAAAKH AZTAZIA 1992 APHZ 02:15.24
2 139757 AZMPATKAGOY ANAZTAZIA 1999 AEA.MTOA. 02:25.20
3 139764 HAIA ANTITONH 1999 AEA.MTOA. 02:27.19
4 135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:29.42
5 135766 BAITEAAKAKH BAZIAIKH 1999 NAOK 02:31.35
6 130874 NAMNAAOMNOYAQY MAPIA 1997 XANO 02:33.23
7 139323 EYMOPO®IAAQOY MNANATIQTA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:33.34
8 144974 POYMTZIOY XPYZANGH 1999 KAO OEPMAI 02:36.84
9 143185 BAZIAAKOY ANNA 2000 APHX 02:37.58

10 141971 KETIKOIAQY KQNZTANTINA 1999 N.A.Z.HMAG® 02:39.22
11 140785 MIMAKAAH ANAZTAZIA 1999 AEA.MTOA. 02:39.55
12 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 KAO ©EPMAI 02:42.18
13 147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 AEA.MTOA. 02:42.85
14 154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 N.A.Z.HMA®G 02:43.00
15 143892 AEAHITQPIH ANAXTAZIA 2000 AEA.MTOA. 02:44.61
16 153016 XAINOIFAQY ZOOIA 2000 MNAOK 02:45.23
17 139787 NIAA AIKATEPINH 1999 A.Z.NHPEAX 02:48.71
18 133472 BOYXAPA KAAIPH 1997 XANO 02:48.74
19 143454 AZMNOYTAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH 2001 K.x.2.2005 02:50.00
20 135804 KATZATOY ANAZTAZIA 1998 MAKEAONIK 02:50.11
21 145427 AEMEPTZIAOY XTYAIANH 2000 HPAKAHX 02:52.97
22 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 XANO 02:54.36
23 147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA 2001 A.>Z.NHPEAZ 02:54.79
24 158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH 2001 KAO OEPMAI 02:58.00
25 157823 APENOBIAAQY EAENH 1999 K.A.NAOYZA 03:03.65
26 147084 TOYMNEKTZH EIPHNH 2001 MAKEAONIK 03:12.19
27 158587 AEAHMIMAATA BAZIAIKH 2001 EATEK 03:18.46
50m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25) 16/11/2013 MNpwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 133870 ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOX 1998 NAOK 00:26.86
2 125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAZ 1995 NAOK 00:27.52
3 124398 KATOZTAPHX XAPAANAMIMOZ-ANAY" 1995 NEAIMNOAH 00:28.39
4 135254 >ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 NEATMNOAH 00:28.45
5 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOO®OQN 1995 XANO 00:28.75
6 132586 OIAEAHX EYATTEAOZ 1997 MAKEAONIK 00:29.32



7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

116673
128914
139770
144020
137354
143441
141291
141295
136016
137952
141308
142475
147281
133222
135704
147621
143109
136920
136299
143709
134125
157847
143907
152748
147790
147151
143881
156062
157841
152742
143546
161247
162330
160396

PIPIKAZ HAIAZ

TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ
ZTE®OIMOYAOZ AOGANAZIOZ
XANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ-ZTYAIAN
KAMIAZ AITEAOZ

MAAENAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
FAANANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ MEQPIIOx
ZABBIAHZ AEQNIAAZ

MEMNEX NIKOAAOZ
XATZOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
BAAOYMAZ ZTED®ANOZ
MYAQNAZ MEQPIIOZ
KAPATZIOYNAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KATHZ XTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOZ
APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ

KANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
AMOZTOAAKHZ ZTEPIIOZ
APOYIAZ ANTQNIOZ
KANEAAIAHZ MANATIQTHX
FEQPIOINANNHZ NIKOAAOZ
FABPIHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NANATTQTHZ
MMNAHZ ZTAYPOZ

MANTZOYPHZ F'EQPIIOZ
AGANAZOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
FOTOYXIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
APENOBIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
BAAETOMNOYAOZ AXIANANEAZ
MNAMNAMIXANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ
BAAXONAZIOZ XPIZTO®OPIAHZ EI
MNAZTEAAZ ZQKPATHZ

AKYPOz: AAOGOZ 2TPOO®H

139349
123819

ANTQNIAAHZ >TE®ANOZ
KOTZAIANNOIAQY XPHXTOX

AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH

132250

EYMOPO®OIAAHZ >TAMATIOX

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

158412
143516
137585

BATAATZOIAOY AAEEANAPOZ-TAB
KOWINOZ 2QTHPIOZ
MANTHZ MANATIQTHZ

800m EAEYOGEPO - TYNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1991 HPAKAHZ
1996 XANO

1999 AEA.MTOA.
2000 EATEK
1998 MAOK

2000 NAOK

1998 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2000 A.Z.NHPEAZ
1998 EATEK
1994 NEAMNOAH
1999 MAKEAONIK
1998 MANZEP
2001 EATEK
1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
1999 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2001 NAOK

2000 HPAKAHZ
1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
1998 MANZEP
1999 KAO OEPMAI
1997 AGA.AK.AZ
2000 K.A.NAOYZA
2000 AEA.MTOA.
2001 XAN©

2001 NANZEP
2001 AEA.MTOA.
2000 A.l.Z.M.KA
2001 AEA.MTOA.
2001 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 XAN©

2001 A.T.Z.M.KA
2001 OAYZ.©EzZ.
2000 AMOAKAA
2001 EATEK

1999 HPAKAHZ
1992 OAYZ.OEZ.

1997 OAYZ.OEZ.

2001 KAO ©EPMAI

2000 APHZ
1998 APHZ

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:41.86
:42.50
:42.80
:45.28
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00

29.81
30.15
30.43
30.80
31.32
32.07
32.10
32.21
32.40
32.43
33.75
34.02
34.21
34.29
34.39
34.41
34.63
34.66
34.91
35.59
35.83
36.14
36.32
36.41
36.41
36.87
39.82

51.68
54.10
55.61

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 132319 ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 O®O 09:15.55
2 136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 NAOK 09:25.11
3 132198 ZQIrPA®QY MEQPIIA 1997 XANO 09:41.34
4 126480 ZOI'KA XYPMATENIA 1995 NAOK 09:51.67
5 133160 MANTOYAH KAAAIOMH 1995 AMNOAKAA 09:55.90
6 136739 KAAOIAOY AGHNA 1998 A.I.Z.N.KA 10:03.14
7 135409 MANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 XANO 10:06.94
8 143167 NOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MNAOK 10:13.78
9 135851 NTOBA XPIZTINA 1998 MAKEAONIK 10:17.88

10 139140 ZQIrPA®QOY MAPIA-POAOYAA 1999 XANO 10:31.35
11 147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 AEA.MTOA. 10:35.12
12 112852 AMOIPOIAQOY OEOAQPA 1992 XANO 10:53.85
13 143095 MOAYXPONIAAOY MAAAMA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 10:55.87
14 154019 KATZABOY XPYZANGH 2001 NAOK 10:56.17
15 147150 KQTZIAOY BIKTQPIA 2001 AEA.MTOA. 11:52.08

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

136384

XIAHPIAQY ZABBOYAA

400m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1999 MAOK

16/11/2013 MNpwi

12

16/11/2013 Anoy.

1



2

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 135761 KPHTIKOY MAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ 04:25.88
2 122039 AAEZANAPIAQY ZTEANA 1994 MAKEAONIK 04:27.56
3 132319 EBAZTIAAQY APIZTH 1997 0006 04:34.84
4 132198 ZQIrPA®QY MEQPIIA 1997 XANO 04:36.36
5 136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 NAOK 04:38.48
6 140040 TOMAANAKOY I'EQPI'IA 1999 NAOK 04:39.51
7 126480 ZOI'KA XYPMATENIA 1995 NAOK 04:44.77
8 139141 ZQIrPA®QY ZTEANA 1999 XANO 04:44.85
9 136384 XIAHPIAOY ZABBOYAA 1999 NAOK 04:46.59

10 136739 KAAOIAOY AGHNA 1998 A.I.Z.MN.KA 04:49.31
11 135409 NMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 XANO 04:51.22
12 127325 STAMATIOY XPIZTINA 1995 KAO OEPMAI 04:53.03
13 133160 NMANTOYAH KAAAIOMH 1995 ANOAKAA 04:53.16
14 139764 HAIA ANTITONH 1999 AEA.MTOA. 04:53.91
15 135851 NTOBA XPIZTINA 1998 MAKEAONIK 04:56.45
16 137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 04:57.42
17 130874 NAMAAOMNOYAOY MAPIA 1997 XANO 05:01.83
18 135407 BAZIOY MAPIANNA 1998 KAO OEPMAI 05:03.31
19 143435 KYNHIOMOYAQY IQANNA 2001 APHX 05:05.38
20 147140 ZINMAOONOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX 05:07.70
21 139140 ZQIrPA®QOY MAPIA-POAOYAA 1999 XANO 05:08.00
22 143167 NMOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MNAOK 05:09.40
23 143814 KAI'IOYAH XAPIKAEIA 2000 MANZEP 05:12.95
24 154019 KATZABOY XPYZANGH 2001 NAOK 05:15.93
25 143251 NOAITOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 HPAKAHX 05:16.14
26 143095 NMOAYXPONIAAQOY MAAAMA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 05:20.06
27 147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 AEA.TITOA. 05:21.34
28 143186 TABAANA NANATIQTA 1997 APHZ 05:25.94
29 143268 MATMAAOMNOYAQOY API'YPH 2000 AAMMNOBEZ 05:43.20
30 147150 KQTZIAOY BIKTQPIA 2001 AEA.MTOA. 05:45.79
31 146474 NETZAAH HPQ 2000 AAMMNOEZ 05:51.56
32 147793 ZTAYPOMNOYAOY AHMHTPA-MAPIA 2001 MNANZEP 05:59.57
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
115268 METPAAAKH AZTMAZIA 1992 APHZ
50m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25) 16/11/2013 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHZ 00:26.61
2 124567 KQNZTANTINIAHZ KQNZTANTINOS 1994 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:26.94
3 117908 NMAMNAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 1992 ANOAKAA 00:27.16
4 128446 TATAZIAHZ TEQPrIOz 1996 NAOK 00:27.41
5 130918 AENIA BAZIAEIOX 1995 AGA.AK.AZ 00:27.50
6 124398 KATOZTAPHX XAPAANAMIMOZ-ANAY" 1995 NEAIMNOAH 00:27.60
7 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 00:27.69
8 131675 ZAXINHZ AAEZANAPOX 1997 HPAKAHZ 00:28.15
9 135854 IQANNIAHZ PAOAHA-OQTIOZ 1998 MAKEAONIK 00:28.43

10 123819 KOTZAITANNOIAQY XPHXTOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:28.60
11 125417 >OKAZ XPHZTOZ 1994 NEAMNOAH 00:28.67
12 136385 KIOXKEPIAHZ ATTEAOX 1998 NAOK 00:28.95
13 141291 MAAENAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1998 A.Z.NHPEAX 00:28.96
14 128279 TZINX0Y AGANAZIOX 1997 NAOK 00:29.08
15 132250 EYMOPO®IAAHZ ZTAMATIOZ 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:29.18
16 135771 TKAPAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 APHX 00:29.24
17 132586 ®IAEAHZ EYAITTEAOZ 1997 MAKEAONIK 00:29.31
18 135405 NMQTOMNOYAOZ OQMAZ 1998 ANOAKAA 00:29.40
19 142320 KANAITZOMNOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ 1999 AEA.MTOA. 00:29.41
20 137222 MMNAKAAHZ NIKOAAOX 1998 NAOK 00:29.48
21 146051 ZHKOX AHMHTPIOX 2000 AEA.MTOA. 00:29.51
22 143083 TZIIMMEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 00:29.76
23 147900 ®YAAKTOZ AITEAOX 2000 EATEK 00:29.90
24 142475 XATZOMNOYAOX BAZINEIOX 1998 NMANZEP 00:30.04
25 143441 KAMNIAZ ATTEAOZ 2000 MNAOK 00:30.22
26 136016 MAMAAOMNOYAOX NEQPIrI0Ox 1998 EATEK 00:30.27
27 136299 AMNOZTOAAKHZ ZTEPI1OX 1998 NMANZEP 00:30.58



28
29
30
31
32

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

142212 >ABBAZ AGANAZIOZ
143895 TZIBEAEIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
142464 MAIOMOYAOZ NETPOX
139771 BAAXOZ EYZTAOIOZ
135686 TZATZOZ OPEZTHX
107962 ©GEOAOI0OY >TAYPOZ

130665 MEPAIKIAHZ IQANNHZ-FTEQPITOZ

143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOZ
133219 TPIANTHXZ AHMHTPIOZ
136382 BAZIAEIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
140555 MATOMOYAOZ MNANATIQTHZ

143818 KAPAOIAANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
159725 PHIOPIOY IQANNHZ-ZTAYPOZ

147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOZ
147279 AHMOYAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ

157847 TEQPIOINANNHZ NIKOAAOZ

137024 rOYZIOMNOYAOZ NEQPIrIoz
139177 MMNEAEIPINOZ NIKOAAOZ
142130 TZIAAIKHZ EYAITEAOZ
146935 AOIOYAHZ MANTEAEHMQN
143535 MPAXZAZ XPHXTOZ

146245 MAMENTAI TEIMOYP
147579 KIOZHZ PAOAHA-TEQPIIOZ

147115 TZOYA®OAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ

147151 NANTZOYPHZ F'EQPIIOx
159504 METPIAHZ XPHZTOZ
145492 MMNINOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
152744 ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEZTHZ
156062 NOTOYXIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH XEPIQN

137952 ZABBIAHZ AEQNIAAZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

81224 TPHIOPIAAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
137585 MANTHZ MANAIMQTHZ
134469 NAMNAZTOITANNIAHZ HAIAZ

100m METAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1999 MAKEAONIK
2000 AEA.MTOA.
1999 NEAMNOAH
1999 AEA.MTOA.
1999 00O

1991 OAYZ.OEZ.
1997 AMNOAKAA
2000 AAMNBEZ
1997 A.T.Z.N.KA
1999 MAOK

1999 NEAMNOAH
2000 NMANZEP
1995 E.A.T."AA.
2001 APHZ

2001 EATEK
2000 K.A.NAOYZA
1999 MAOK

1999 MAOK

1999 EATEK
1998 AMNOAKAA
2001 O®06

2001 HPAKAHZ
2001 MAKEAONIK
2001 OAYZ.©EzZ.
2001 AEA.MTOA.
2001 AEA.MTOA.
2000 A.l.Z.M.KA
2001 XAN©

2001 AEA.MTOA.

1994 NEANOAH

1985 AGA.AK.AZ

1998 APHZ
1997 XANO

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

30.59
30.68
30.81
30.82
31.01
31.01
31.09
31.17
31.35
31.51
32.09
32.83
33.18
33.21
33.69
33.87
35.38
35.70
35.91
36.12
36.34
36.83
37.39
37.52
38.04
38.14
40.74
41.75
45.93

K/&n AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 132973 IQANNOY OYPANIA 1997 NAOK 01:06.80
2 139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:07.17
3 139786 MAPKANTE AEZMNOINA 2000 000 01:07.84
4 135655 KOYMMATH MIXAEAA 1998 ANOAKAA 01:08.80
5 127242 TPIANTAOYAAIAOY XPYZOYAA 1995 HPAKAHZ 01:09.81
6 135683 MPAX>A MAPIA 1998 00O 01:10.80
7 112852 AMOIPOIAQOY OEOAQPA 1992 XANO 01:11.21
8 135851 NTOBA XPIZTINA 1998 MAKEAONIK 01:12.24
9 145769 IAMEAH BAZIAIKH 2000 APHX 01:13.03

10 135410 F'EAAMAIAOY EAENH 1998 HPAKAHZ 01:13.04
11 136380 OEOAQPIAQY EAENH 1998 NAOK 01:13.22
12 139289 MEPIAQY IQANNA 1999 XANO 01:13.97
13 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 01:14.14
14 143188 KOTANIAOY AIKATEPINH 2000 APHX 01:14.48
15 131681 ZEPA®EIM EAENH 1997 NAOK 01:14.56
16 128897 KAPKANH XPIZTINA 1996 XANO 01:15.71
17 139685 NTOBA MEAANIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:17.28
18 140794 AEAHIIQPIH EYOPOZYNH 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:17.33
19 147193 XPYZANOAKOIMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO OEPMAI 01:17.60
20 147617 KAMNEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK 01:18.01
21 139140 ZQIPA®QOY MAPIA-POAQOYAA 1999 XANO 01:18.12
22 143899 AAIMMA F'EQPIIA 2000 AEA.MTOA. 01:18.34
23 132582 TPIFQNH MrEQPIIA 1997 MAKEAONIK 01:18.45
24 143554 F'NABINA IQANNA 2000 OO 01:19.90
25 147134 BAAXOY ZOOIA 2001 APHX 01:20.93
26 139460 NIKOAAIAOY ANAZTAZIA 1999 00O 01:21.16
27 147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:24.34

16/11/2013 Anoy.

3



28
29
30
31

143184 ZABBOINOYAOY NIKH
143142 XAPAAAMIIAOY MAPIA
143544 MANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA
153970 T'KOYNTA AAIKH

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

156061 NTOTOYXIAOY MAPIA-MAPAZKEYH

2000
2000
2001
2001

2001

100m MPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

APHZ
A.Z.NHPEAZ
(0]0[C)

XANO

AEN.TTTOA.

01:30.40
01:33.84
01:34.97
01:37.57

16/11/2013 Anoy.

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 109640 NMANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 01:04.00
2 121450 MIXANTAZHZ XPH>TOX 1992 NAOK 01:04.72
3 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 01:06.91
4 124373 BAAXOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 NEAMNOAH 01:07.00
5 131697 AZNANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 1997 AGA.AK.AZ 01:07.61
6 129334 NAMNOYAIAHZ EYAITEAOX 1996 ANOAPTYP 01:07.63
7 133989 KPIKEAHZ MAPKOZXZ-AANE=ANAPOZ 1997 AGA.AK.AZ 01:08.11
8 123825 KANAKHZ MAPAZKEYAX 1995 NEAMNOAH 01:08.76
9 131007 KAPAAOYAAMAZ AHMHTPIOX 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:09.08

10 135854 IQANNIAHZ PAOAHA-OQTIOX 1998 MAKEAONIK 01:09.46
11 141819 BEPIKOKOZX IQANNHZ 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:10.74
12 135248 TITOMNOYAOZ FABPIHA 1998 NAOK 01:11.64
13 137207 TTQPIrAKAZ MANAIFIQTHX 1997 NAOK 01:11.66
14 128525 AAAOMNOYAOZ NIKOANAOZ 1996 A.I.Z.MN.KA 01:12.07
15 142560 NIT=Z0Z NEQPIr1I0% 1999 APHZ 01:12.71
16 135684 ZTAYPINOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 01:13.28
17 132972 >ABBIAH>X EMMANOYHA 1998 NAOK 01:13.30
18 121606 ANAZTAZIAAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1994 ANOAKAA 01:13.32
19 132551 ZOMIMANAKHZ IQANNHZ-IAZONAX 1992 ANOAKAA 01:13.70
20 136362 TOMOYZIAHZ XPIZTO®OPOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:14.40
21 133219 TPIANTHZ AHMHTPIOX 1997 A.I.Z.N.KA 01:14.41
22 142618 AITEAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1999 NAOK 01:14.69
23 131675 >AXINHZ AAEZANAPOX 1997 HPAKAHZ 01:14.86
24 135610 ®IAANHZ-ZABBAIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 HPAKAHZ 01:15.21
25 141308 MEMIMEX NIKOAAOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:15.30
26 134469 NMAMNAZTONNANNIAHZ HAIAZ 1997 XANO 01:15.82
27 121606 ANAXTAZIAAHZ AHMHTPIOX 1994 ANOAKAA 01:16.13
28 133344 NAMNAAOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1997 XANO 01:16.40
29 135386 MAYAIAHZ APISTOTEAHZ 1998 HPAKAHZ 01:16.52
30 139143 MIXEAHZ M'EQPIIOx 1999 NAOK 01:16.53
31 140554 OPAITOZ XPHXTOX 1999 NEAIMNOAH 01:17.74
32 131068 MAPIAPITHX METPOX 1997 NEAMNOAH 01:18.31
33 135201 ABPAMIAHZ AAE=IOX 1998 HPAKAHZ 01:18.52
34 141440 BAZIANAKOMOYAOZ ZHZHX 1999 ANOAKAA 01:18.65
35 139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOX 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:19.67
36 147794 MMNOITATZHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 MNANZEP 01:21.36
37 143370 KAPATPOYMNKOX OQMAX 2000 HPAKAHX 01:23.46
38 145437 KAPKANHZ MIXAHA 2000 XANO 01:23.53
39 157847 N'EQPITONANNHX NIKOAAOX 2000 K.A.NAOYZA 01:23.70
40 155253 AAZAPIAHZ T'PHIOPIOX 1997 AEA.MTOA. 01:23.76
41 157838 MMITEPNAX MANATIQTHX 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 01:24.34
42 142562 MAPAZOIAQOY ANTQNIOZ 1999 APHZ 01:24.53
43 143276 AIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 AAMNOEZ 01:24.57
44 157885 EYAITEAOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 KAO OEPMAI 01:25.64
45 147080 NKAATZIAHX MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:26.05
46 152743 META=AZ IQANNHZ 2001 XANO 01:26.76
47 147145 MOYTZ0X AHMHTPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 01:27.82
48 147125 NATZIOMNOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ-XPH2 2001 APHZ 01:28.93
49 147280 MIXAHAIAHZ XAPAAAMMNOZX 2001 EATEK 01:29.16
50 154612 ZIANAZ AOANAZIOZ 2001 APHZ 01:29.72
51 147175 TZANIAHZ NANATIQTHX 2001 HPAKAHX 01:29.77
52 143802 TZOAAZ IQANNHZ 2000 MANZEP 01:29.92
53 139208 KONTA=HXZ ®ANHZ-XPHZTOX 1999 APHZ 01:30.41
54 147102 PAAOYNIZAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2001 AEA.TITOA. 01:31.36
55 143263 TXOPAIANOZ->XTYAIANOIOYAOZ E 2000 HPAKAHX 01:31.45
56 147791 NATMANIKOAAQOY NMANAIIQTHZ 2001 MNANZEP 01:33.17

a4



57
58
59
60
61

147273
162569
154674
156010

162330 BAAXONAZIOZ XPIZTO®OPIAHZ EI

NOYKAZ AGANAZIOZ-AHMHTPIOZ
FKOAEMHZ M'EQPITOZ - MAPIOZ
ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOZ

NIAMHZ ATTEAOZ

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ ZTPO®H

157841

APENOBIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

138512
143143

AEATZIAHZ NIKOAAOX
KEAEMNOYPHZ FEQPIIOZ

200m NMPOZOIO - NT'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2001
1999
2000
2001
2000

2001

2000
2000

EATEK
NMANZEP
ATMOAKAA
ATTOAKAA
ATMOAKAA

K.A.NAOYZA

MAKEAONIK
A.Z.NHPEAZ

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

36.01
36.79
37.60
43.49
56.40

16/11/2013 Anoy.

5

6

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 118449 MIXAANAKA MAPIA-TEQPIITA 1993 NAOK 02:32.40
2 141139 MEQPIIOY IZABEANA 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:41.43
3 130318 XOPOZIAQY PAGAHAIA 1997 AGA.AK.AZ 02:42.60
4 137644 T'EQPITAAQOY AAEZANAPA 1998 MAKEAONIK 02:45.76
5 133366 XATZHIETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 XANO 02:47.43
6 126701 AIOAIOY EAENH 1995 MAKEAONIK 02:48.39
7 143110 NEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH 2000 HPAKAHXZ 02:51.18
8 129449 OEOAQPAKH OAYMMNIA 1996 ANOAKAA 02:51.53
9 135911 NAMMNA AHMHTPA 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:52.16

10 122128 MMNOAKA IQANNA-XPYZOBAANANTO 1995 NAOK 02:55.35
11 139354 KANAPOINOYAOY AIKATEPINH 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:58.96
12 135804 KATZATOY ANAZTAZIA 1998 MAKEAONIK 02:59.24
13 143228 KAPA®OYAIAOY APETH 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 03:01.00
14 143554 'NABINA IQANNA 2000 000 03:04.30
15 145367 STEOOYAH IQANNA 2000 N.A.Z.HMAOG® 03:04.32
16 127078 AIAMH ZQH 1995 ANOAKAA 03:05.10
17 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHX 03:08.33
18 158451 KATZANOY AAMIMPINH 2001 MAKEAONIK 03:09.68
19 158933 NOYZH NAYZIKA 2000 K.A.NAOYZA 03:11.84
20 152715 MMNEZOI'TAN XPYZOYAA 2001 K.x.2.2005 03:11.88
21 135785 AAMA>KOY MAPIA 1999 XANO 03:13.10
22 143891 XPYZANOOIOYAQY KYPIAKH 2000 AEA.MTOA. 03:14.32
23 143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHX 03:19.36
24 147788 ZKOYAIAQY KQNZTANTINA 2001 MNANZEP 03:24.07
25 157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA 2001 XANO 03:28.25
26 153013 XOAIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH 2000 MNAOK 03:28.88
27 153601 KAPKANH OEOAQPA 2001 XANO 03:34.17
28 144779 KOYPOAAIAOY AAEZANAPA 2000 OAYZ.OE=. 03:41.36
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
152745 T>ZAKMAKIAH MAPIA-AIONYZIA 2001 XANO©
152997 AATINOIAOY ZTYAIANH 2001 NAOK
200m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25) 16/11/2013 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 128470 TAYAAPIAHZ AMNMOZTOAOX 1996 NAOK 01:50.86
2 121334 >QTHPAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1994 EOON® 01:54.81
3 128882 AAEZIOY ZAXAPIAX 1996 APHX 01:55.73
4 132612 AAANAOITANNHZ ASTEPIOZ 1997 NAOK 01:58.46
5 108838 NOYBANOYAHX N'EQPIIOz 1991 HPAKAHZ 01:59.63
6 128350 XATZHZ MNANATIQTHZ 1994 NEAMNOAH 02:00.45
7 117908 NAMAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOX 1992 ANOAKAA 02:00.46
8 125359 TZEAEMNHZ MANAZHZ 1995 00O 02:01.31
9 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 1993 XANO 02:02.41

10 131209 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 1997 NAOK 02:03.26
11 135197 MENTEZOIMOYAOZX XAPIKAEITOX 1998 NAOK 02:03.58
12 131697 AZAANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 1997 AOA.AK.AZ 02:05.18
13 133522 KQ>XTAPAZ KAEAPXOX 1997 KAO OEPMAI 02:05.70
14 118433 OYZOYNHZ NIKOAAOZ 1993 O®O 02:06.25
15 130444 NEXTPAKEAIAHZ AITEAOX 1997 NAOK 02:07.39
16 143399 MAMXIANOZ NEQPIIO% 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:07.78
17 136385 KIO>XKEPIAHX ATTEAOX 1998 NAOK 02:08.48
18 141308 MEMIEXZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:09.17



19 133568 MNANTEAAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ 1997 XANO 02:09.37
20 135381 BOYAIAPAKHZ ZQKPATHZ 1998 HPAKAHZ 02:10.16
21 143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOXZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:10.48
22 133222 MYAQNAZ MEQPIIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:11.55
23 139869 MAMAAOMOYAOZ ZYMEQN 1999 AAMIMOEZ 02:12.42
24 135818 BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ 1999 AAMIMBOEZ 02:12.54
25 147900 ®YAAKTOZ AITENOZ 2000 EATEK 02:12.85
26 143355 KAMOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 NAOK 02:15.10
27 155212 KQXTAKOIAOY ANTQNIOZ 2000 EATEK 02:15.13
28 158415 AHMHTPIOY EYAITEAOZ 1999 KAO OEPMAI 02:15.18
29 143272 AYZENTIAAHZ ANTQNIOX 2000 AAMNOGEZ 02:16.25
30 143370 KAPATPOYTKOZ 6QMAZ 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:16.75
31 155380 TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOX 1998 APHZ 02:17.54
32 139445 AIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:18.80
33 157882 TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2000 KAO ©EPMAI 02:18.93
34 143818 KAPAOIAANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2000 NMANZEP 02:19.91
35 135401 ZTOr'NOZ AAEEANAPOZ 1998 XANO 02:20.29
36 137024 TOYZIOMNOYAOZ M'EQPIIOz 1999 MAOK 02:20.59
37 147149 NOYZIOZ MNMAYAOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 02:21.90
38 139771 BAAXOZ EYZTAOIOZ 1999 AEA.MTOA. 02:22.51
39 152668 NAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 N.A.Z.HMAG 02:22.98
40 136920 KAAAITZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:23.15
41 157838 MMITEPNAZ MANATIQTHX 2001 K.A.NAOYZA 02:25.17
42 143172 NOYNHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 NAOK 02:26.37
43 135681 MANTEAIAAHZ HAIAZ 1998 00O 02:26.73
44 141385 TOMXANEAHZ F'EQPIIOZ 2000 XAN© 02:26.80
45 160171 BAPEAHZ ZMYPIAQN 1986 E.A.T."AA. 02:28.25
46 143276 NIONTAZ XAPINAOZ 2000 AAMNOGEZ 02:28.74
47 147279 AHMOYAIOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 EATEK 02:29.04
48 159725 IPHIOPIOY IQANNHZ-ZTAYPOZ 1995 E.A.T."AA. 02:29.20
49 147146 AZMNPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 02:30.02
50 142019 XATZHZABBAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 N.A.Z.HMAG© 02:30.55
51 147145 MOYTZ0OX AHMHTPIOX 2001 AEA.MTOA. 02:31.47
52 143168 API'YPIOY BAZIAEIOZ 2000 NAOK 02:31.52
53 147622 TEQPIOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 NAOK 02:32.85
54 138110 AZAANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:33.50
55 146506 XPYZANOAKOIMOYAOZ ZTYAIANOZ 1999 KAO OEPMAI 02:34.82
56 147307 ®QTIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 NAOK 02:35.28
57 145853 NAGAPAZ AHMHTPIOZ 1999 N.A.Z.HMAGO 02:35.56
58 143907 M ABPIHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ 2000 AEA.MTOA. 02:36.50
59 147115 TZOYAGAIAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:37.68
60 143926 ZEYITQAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 NAOK 02:38.19
61 147123 KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 APHZ 02:38.29

62 135254 ZABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 NEAMNOAH 02:41.03
63 147579 KIOZHZ PAOAHA-TEQPIIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK 02:41.43
64 154595 AMOZTOAIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 N.A.Z.HMAG© 02:42.11
65 158645 NKIOANTAZ PAOAHA 2001 OO 02:42.40
66 147175 TZANIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 02:42.55
67 156951 TZA®KOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2001 MANZEP 02:49.03
68 152742 BAAETOMNOYAOZ AXINANEAZ 2001 XANO 02:50.44
69 159504 METPIAHZ XPHZTOXZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 02:52.64
70 152744 ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEZTHZ 2001 XANO 02:54.08
71 147784 ZTAMMNOYAIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2001 MANZEP 03:04.59

AKYPOZ
133540 XPIZTOAOYAQY XPIZTOAOYAOX
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEEANAPOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ
147542 KONTOAAZOZ PA®AHA 2001 OAYZ.GEZ.
50m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25) 16/11/2013 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 7

1997 NAOK

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 139786 MAPKANTE AEZMNOINA 2000 OO 00:26.61 MP:MNK-B-
2 128881 MANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANO 00:26.63
3 110306 IQANNIAOY AQPOGEA 1991 NAOK 00:26.80
4 122164 MIOPOZ NETPA 1994 NEATNOAH 00:27.19



© 00 NGO WU

10

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

64
65
66
67
68
69

139446
135258
140040
131212
132097
132319
139141
143129
143865
136458
131862
134739
140785
154955
144558
135846
157883
139683
143188
140717
137910
143170
140551
143892
147140
135135
135292
143814
139685
135848
132891
147800
143435
140662
128556
147226
135674
135695
140719
147227
136741
146474
143174
143542
137321
147614
158933
145855
143264
139348
139787
158452
141971
142110
143891
147150
143227
143189
143142
133472
143184
135847
158474
143402
143181

PAYTOIMOYAOQY OIAIQ
MAMAAQOMOYAQOY MAPIA
TOMAANAKOY MEQPI'IA

2KAABOYNOY MATAAAHNH-XPIZTI

FKOTZH AGHNA
ZEBAZTIAAQY APIZTH
ZQIPA®OY ZTEANA
KPATKOMOYAQY MOAYNIKH
APNAKH OATA

TZEAOY MAPIA

IQANNOY AIKATEPINH
KANEAAIAOY HAIANA
MMNAKAAH ANAXTAZIA
ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH
MHTOY BAXZIAIKH
EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA
2ZAPHKOYAH MATINA
TZIQPA AHMHTPA
KOTANIAQOY AIKATEPINH
MAZINH AAEZANAPA
KOYAAZIAOY MAPIA
AZKHTOMOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA
TZAIKAAIAOY OEOCAQPA
AEAHTIQPIH ANAZTAZIA
ZINMOMNOYAQOY AMAAIA
KQNZTANTINOY KYPIAKH
KAMAPH I®ITENEIA
KATTOYAH XAPIKAEIA
NTOBA MEAANIA

NAKKA POAANGH
MAITIPOIAOY AIKATEPINH
AITTA EAEYOGEPIA
KYNHIOMOYAOY IQANNA
MAMAAOIMOYAOY BIKTQPIA
MOYTA ADPOAITH
ZOPMIAQOY EAIZABET
AMANATIAOY HAEKTPA
XAPAANAMMIAQY FAPY®AAAIA
ANEZIOY NANATIQTA
NniT=0yY ZQH
AMOZTOAOIAOY BAPBAPA
METZAAH HPQ

KOWINOY ANGH

MANAQPA EAIZABET
KYTIMH AGANAZIA
KANAITZIAOY BEPA

NOYZH NAYZIKA
MANATTQTIAQOY KAAAIOMH
KPEMMYAA EAENH
MANIZKAKH ZTYAIANH
NIAA AIKATEPINH
KOTZIAOY EAENH
KETIKOIAOY KQNZTANTINA
KAYKH EIPHNH-MAPIA
XPYZANGOIOYAQOY KYPIAKH
KQTZIAOY BIKTQPIA
FEQPITAAOY ANAZTAZIA

KITZOKQZTA KQNZTANTINA-METP!

XAPAAAMMNIAQOY MAPIA
BOYXAPA KAAIPH
2ABBOMOYAOY NIKH
TZINAAKH EYTENIA
ANAZTAZIAAOY ANAZTAZIA
KIAOYPH ®QTEINH
MAPA>KEYA MAPIA

1999 HPAKAHZ
1998 NEAMOAH
1999 MAOK

1997 MAOK

1997 MANZEP
1997 00O

1999 XANO

2000 AMOAKAA
2000 AGA.AK.AX
1998 NEAMOAH
1997 MAOK

1999 AGA.AK.AZ
1999 AEA.MTOA.
2001 N.A.Z.HMAO©
2000 MAKEAONIK
1999 MAKEAONIK
1999 KAO OEPMAIL
1999 MAKEAONIK
2000 APHZ

2000 AMOAKAA
2000 NMANZEP
2000 NAOK

1999 KAO OEPMAIL
2000 AEA.MTOA.
2001 APHZ

1998 APHZ

1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
2000 MANZEP
1999 MAKEAONIK
1999 MAKEAONIK
1997 MANZEP
2001 K.2.2.2005
2001 APHZ

1999 A.Z.NHPEAZ
1996 00O

2001 APHZ

1998 0®0O

1998 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2000 APHZ

2001 APHZ

1993 AMNOAKAA
2000 AAMNOBEZ
2000 APHZ

2000 OO

1999 MANZEP
2001 NAOK

2000 K.A.NAOYZA
1999 N.A.Z.HMAG®
1999 HPAKAHZ
1999 HPAKAHZ
1999 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2001 MAKEAONIK
1999 N.A.Z.HMAO
2000 A.l.Z.M.KA
2000 AEA.MTOA.
2001 AEA.MTOA.
1999 OAYZ.OEZ.
2000 APHZ

2000 A.Z.NHPEAZ
1997 XANO

2000 APHZ

1999 MAKEAONIK
2001 APHZ

2000 MAKEAONIK
2000 AMOAKAA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
:29.04
00:
00:
00:
:29.66
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

27.28
27.94
28.56
28.61
28.74
28.98
29.02
29.02

29.19
29.48
29.56

29.71
30.06
30.12
30.18
30.29
30.44
30.47
30.60
30.60
30.61
30.63
30.65
30.72
30.91
31.17
31.18
31.25
31.26
31.45
31.46
31.57
31.72
31.74
31.87
31.89
31.94
32.07
32.08
32.29
32.43
32.53
32.58
32.73
33.00
33.07
33.08
33.08
33.26
33.41
33.45
33.47
33.77
33.82
33.86
34.30
34.30
34.38
34.40
34.74
35.03
35.06
35.28



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

143268 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY API'YPH
147251 KAMTZH AIKATEPINH
144756 KAANAMA AANAH-MAPIA
147500 NABPOZIAOY EAENH
147623 KATH AMAAIA

157823 APENOBIAAOY EAENH
157835 MIMITEPNA A®POAITH
147139 ZIAMEAH T'EQPITA-EAENH
158587 AEAHMIMAATA BAZINAIKH
143557 ZHTOMOYAQOY MAPIA
152712 TZOMIMANIAOY MAPIA
143403 KABAZH AMNOZTOAIA
135924 ZANIAAKH AAEZANAPA
144401 ©QTIAAOY M'EQPIIA
156566 APOYTIOYNIAN ZO®IA

158476
156061
155289
143180
156838
140816

AZHMAKOMOYAQOY MAPIA-IQANNA
FOTOYXIAOY MAPIA-MAPAZKEYH
MANQAAKOTI'AQY APIYPQ-©EOAQP
MAMAAAKH XPIZTINA
NIKOAAIAOY MATAAAHNH
IATPOMNOYAQOY OYPANIA

AKYPH EKKINHZzH

133610
156270
159112

TZOYNAKOY ANAZTAZIA-MAPIA
KOYAEPH rEQPIIA
TEPZH MOYAXEPIA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

152745
147289

TZAKMAKIAH MAPIA-AIONYZIA
KAZANTZIAOY EAENH

2000 AAMNOGEZ
2001 EATEK
1999 EATEK

2001 HPAKAHZ
2001 NAOK

1999 K.A.NAOYZA
1999 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 APHZ

2001 EATEK
2000 OO

2001 XANO

2000 MAKEAONIK
1999 A.l.Z.N.KA
2000 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2001 MAKEAONIK
2001 APHZ

2001 AEA.MTOA.
2001 A.T.Z.M.KA
2000 APHZ

2001 OAYZ.©EzZ.
1967 OAYZ.OEZ.

1997 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2001 EATEK
1999 OAYZ.OEZ.

2001 XANO
2001 A.T.Z.M.KA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

35.29
35.30
35.70
35.99
36.05
36.36
36.50
36.64
36.67
36.80
36.85
37.45
37.63
37.87
37.90
38.01
38.52
38.82
39.33
42.79
43.06

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25)16/11/2013 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHXTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ 02:10.71
2 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOO®OQN 1995 XANO 02:11.31
3 144399 NAWANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:14.31
4 109640 NMANTHZ NANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 02:15.04
5 131007 KAPAAOYAAMAS AHMHTPIOX 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:18.12
6 128733 XAPATAZ0OZ XPHZTOX 1995 O®O 02:19.04
7 135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIOX 1999 APHZ 02:20.65
8 141291 MAAENAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1998 A.Z.NHPEAX 02:21.32
9 128914 TZINTZIAHZ XPHXTOX 1996 XANO 02:22.04

10 139349 ANTQNIAAHZ >TEDGANOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:22.06
11 141819 BEPIKOKOX IQANNHZ 1999 AEA.MTOA. 02:23.88
12 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 02:23.96
13 143083 TZIIMMEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:25.25
14 140039 BOITANTZOIAQY ZTYAIANOZ 2000 MNAOK 02:25.79
15 135201 ABPAMIAHZ AAE=IOX 1998 HPAKAHZ 02:27.63
16 143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 02:28.57
17 136362 TOMOYZIAHZ XPIZTO®OPOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:28.77
18 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOZ 2000 APHZ 02:30.82
19 143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ M'EQPIIOx 2000 A.>.NHPEAZ 02:31.53
20 146051 ZHKOX AHMHTPIOX 2000 AEA.MTOA. 02:32.26
21 139173 ANOOMEAIAHZ APZENIOX 1999 NAOK 02:32.62
22 139563 TAANANHZ IQANNHZ-PAGAHA 1999 KAO ©GEPMAI 02:32.69
23 135818 BAPZAMHX ANAPEAX 1999 AAMIGEX 02:34.49
24 145849 ©0QMOINQY ZABBAX 2001 N.A.Z.HMAG 02:34.83
25 142320 KANAITZOMNOYAOX AANAEZANAPOZ 1999 AEA.MTOA. 02:35.12
26 143452 AZIMOYTAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPITO:Z 2001 K.x.2.2005 02:37.73
27 143895 TZIBEAEIAHZ M'EQPIIO 2000 AEA.MTOA. 02:40.83
28 131209 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 1997 NAOK 02:41.43
29 143271 KOYTPHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 AAMNOEZ 02:41.83
30 147794 MMNOITATZHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 MANZEP 02:54.69
31 152743 META=AZ IQANNHZ 2001 XANO 02:57.09
32 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MAKEAONIK 02:57.57
33 138110 AZAANIAHZ NIKOAAOX 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 03:00.99
34 145437 KAPKANHZ MIXAHA 2000 XANO 03:03.77

8



35
36

157841
143926

APENOBIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
ZEYTQAHZ NIKOAAOZ

AKYPOzZ: AAOGOZ 2TPOODH

147149
137207
139869

NOYZIOZ MAYAOZ
MQPrAKAZ NMANATIQTHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ XYMEQN

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ KINHZH XEPIQN

131068

MAPIAPITHZ MNMETPOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

127862

MYAQNAZ ©QTIOZ

2001 K.A.NAOYZA
2000 NAOK

2001 AEA.MTOA.
1997 MAOK

1999 AAMIMBOEZ
1997 NEAMNOAH

1996 APHZ

03:
03:

09.68
10.48

100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - T'YNAIKQN (29)6/11/2013 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 110306 IQANNIAOY AQPOGEA 1991 NAOK 01:05.63
2 118427 TZANIK MAPIA-TZON XOYA 1993 AGA.AK.AZ 01:07.81
3 139757 AZMPATKAGOY ANAZTAZIA 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:09.30
4 139446 PAYTOIMOYAOQY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:09.59
5 139786 MAPKANTE AEZMNOINA 2000 00O 01:10.62
6 131212 >KAABOYNOY MAFAAAHNH-XPIZTI 1997 NAOK 01:11.07
7 133366 XATZHIETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 XANO 01:11.44
8 143175 AIAKOMNOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 APHX 01:12.62
9 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOX 2000 HPAKAHX 01:12.78

10 127325 STAMATIOY XPIZTINA 1995 KAO OEPMAI 01:14.15
11 135407 BAZIOY MAPIANNA 1998 KAO OEPMAI 01:14.63
12 140794 AEAHIIQPIH EYOPOZYNH 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:15.35
13 139354 KANAPOINOYAOY AIKATEPINH 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:15.83
14 143129 NKPATKOMOYAOY MOAYNIKH 2000 AMOAKAA 01:16.08

136458 TZEAOY MAPIA 1998 NEAINOAH 01:16.08
16 137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 01:16.09
17 140785 MIMAKAAH ANAZTAZIA 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:16.35
18 145769 IAMEAH BAZIAIKH 2000 APHX 01:16.40
19 143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHX 01:17.14
20 157883 ZAPHKOYAH MATINA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 01:17.32
21 143170 AZKHTOIMOYAOY ANAZTAXIA 2000 MAOK 01:17.40
22 147134 BAAXOY ZOOIA 2001 APHX 01:18.93
23 135410 F'EAAMAIAOY EAENH 1998 HPAKAHZ 01:19.61
24 135785 AAMAZKQOY MAPIA 1999 XANO 01:19.63
25 127078 AIAMH ZQH 1995 ANOAKAA 01:19.69
26 143185 BAZIAAKOY ANNA 2000 APHX 01:19.95
27 147227 NITZ0Y ZQH 2001 APHX 01:20.10
28 143899 AAMMA F'EQPIIA 2000 AEA.MTOA. 01:20.11
29 154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH 2001 APHX 01:21.70
30 147226 ZOPMNIAOY EAIZABET 2001 APHX 01:24.10
31 123790 KOYMMATH EIPHNH 1995 ANOAKAA 01:24.14
32 147781 TKPATZIOY EYAITEAIA-ANNA 2001 MNANZEP 01:25.45
33 143228 KAPA®OYAIAOY APETH 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:25.88
34 143227 TEQPITAAOY ANAZTAZIA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:27.21
35 139684 BAKIPTZH BAZIAIKH 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:28.79
36 143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 APHZ 01:32.33
37 154430 MHTPOAIAQOY AEZMNOINA 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:33.15
38 135847 TZIMNAAKH EYTENIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:33.59
39 156566 APOYTIOYNIAN ZO®IA 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:35.14
40 153601 KAPKANH OEOAQPA 2001 XANO 01:35.26
41 143180 NMAMAAAKH XPIZTINA 2000 APHX 01:37.22
42 157909 IQ>H® AHMHTPA 2001 XANO 01:38.75
43 143403 KABAZH AMOZTOAIA 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:39.13

AKYPH EKKINHzH

158474

ANAZTAZIAAOY ANAZTAZIA

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN

142275

AATZH BIKTQPIA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

152745
143184

TZAKMAKIAH MAPIA-AIONYZIA
2ABBOIMOYAQOY NIKH

200m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2001 APHZ

1997 OAYZ.OEZ.

2001 XANO
2000 APHZ

9

16/11/2013 Anoy.

10



K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 133870 ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOX 1998 NAOK 02:06.87
2 125912 OEOAQPIAHX HAIAX 1995 NAOK 02:07.34
3 133540 XPIZTOAOYAQOY XPIZTOAOYAOZ 1997 NAOK 02:12.95
4 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOO®OQN 1995 XANO 02:17.26
5 132586 OIAEAHX EYATTEAOZ 1997 MAKEAONIK 02:21.40
6 144020 ZTE®OIMOYAOX AGANAXIOX 2000 EATEK 02:22.51
7 74349 TAMNAAOMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX 1982 NAOK 02:23.54
8 139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOX 1999 AEA.MTOA. 02:25.84
9 139138 KEXAITAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1999 NAOK 02:27.54

10 143272 AY=ENTIAAHXZ ANTQNIOX 2000 AAMNOEZ 02:27.97
11 141295 TAAANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 A.>Z.NHPEAZ 02:29.52
12 135704 KAPATZIOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 1999 A.Z.NHPEAX 02:33.30
13 145134 TZEBEAEKOZ NAOYTAPXOZ 2001 K.x.2.2005 02:34.81

147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDOANOZ 2001 EATEK 02:34.81
15 147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOX 2001 MNAOK 02:37.13
16 147780 PEKAOX AHMHTPIOX 2001 MANZEP 02:37.40
17 143709 APOYIFAZ ANTQNIOZ 1999 KAO OEPMAI 02:38.56
18 133344 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1997 XANO 02:38.63
19 152668 NAAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOX 2001 N.A.Z.HMAO® 02:39.37
20 147622 T'EQPIONOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 NAOK 02:44.75
21 147790 MIMAHX ZTAYPOZ 2001 MNANZEP 02:48.26
22 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX 2001 MAKEAONIK 02:56.43
23 147151 NANTZOYPHZ NEQPIIOx 2001 AEA.TITOA. 02:59.18
24 152742 BAAETOMOYAOZ AXIAAEAZ 2001 XANO 03:10.45
25 145437 KAPKANHZ MIXAHA 2000 XANO 03:13.14
26 156062 NOTOYXIAHZ MEQPIIOx 2001 AEA.MTOA. 03:14.83

AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®DH
143907 N'ABPIHAIAHZ BAZINAEIOX 2000 AEA.MTOA.
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ KINHZH
147146 AZMNPATKAGOZ ZQTHPIOX 2001 AEA.MTOA.

AEN ZYMMETEIXE
158412 BATAATZOIAOY AAEEANAPOZ-TAB 2001 KAO ©EPMAI

143516 KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOX 2000 APHX
100m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (25) 16/11/2013 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 11

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 115268 MNETPAAAKH AZTMAZIA 1992 APHZ 01:01.76
2 122164 MMOPOZ MNETPA 1994 NEAMNOAH 01:06.21
3 135761 KPHTIKOY NMAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:06.31
4 128881 MANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANO 01:07.44
5 139757 AZMPATKAGOY ANAZTAXIA 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:08.48
6 135258 MAMAAOMNOYAQY MAPIA 1998 NEAMNOAH 01:09.33
7 139764 HAIA ANTITONH 1999 AEA.MTOA. 01:09.45
8 135766 BATTEAAKAKH BAZIAIKH 1999 NAOK 01:10.06
9 139323 EYMOPO®IAAQOY MNANATIQTA 1999 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:11.11
10 135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:11.20
11 135734 MIXAAAKH MAPIA 1999 NANZEP 01:11.56
12 130874 NMAMAAOMNOYAQY MAPIA 1997 XANO 01:12.63
13 139460 NIKOAAIAOY ANAZTAZIA 1999 00O 01:12.83
14 135678 AIAMIMA MAPIA 1998 NAOK 01:12.96
15 144974 POYMTZIOY XPYZANGH 1999 KAO OEPMAI 01:13.00
16 144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:14.03
17 135296 SAIMMA IQANNA 1996 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:14.24
18 143175 AIAKOIMOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 APHZ 01:14.39
19 128897 KAPKANH XPIZTINA 1996 XANO 01:14.51
20 141971 KETIKOIAOY KQNZTANTINA 1999 N.A.Z.HMAO 01:15.06
21 154955 ANTQNIAAOY ®ANH-XTYAIANH 2001 N.A.Z.HMA® 01:15.11
22 143185 BAZIAAKOY ANNA 2000 APHZ 01:15.55
23 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 KAO ©GEPMAI 01:15.59
24 143892 AEAHIIQPIH ANAZTAZIA 2000 AEA.MTOA. 01:16.35
25 153016 XAINOIAQY ZOOQIA 2000 MNAOK 01:17.42
26 143368 IQANNIAQOY MAPIA-EAENH 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:17.57
27 147577 MHTOY AAE=ZANAPA 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:18.42
28 153970 TKOYNTA AAIKH 2001 XANO 01:19.54



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

42
43
44
45
46
a7
48

140662
143454
133472
139787
143557
135695
147154
136380
158414
147297
143095
157823
147614
143542
144756
147084
147251
158587
143544
154430

MAMAAOIMOYAOY BIKTQPIA
AZMOYITAAH MAPIA-EIPHNH
BOYXAPA KAAIPH

NIAA AIKATEPINH
ZHTOIMOYAQY MAPIA
XAPAANAMMIAQY FAPY®AANAIA
MHTZAAH EAENH
OEOAQPIAOY EAENH

INAKH AIKATEPINH
MAAENAH EYTYXIA
MOAYXPONIAAOY MAAAMA-MAPIA
APENOBIAAOY EAENH
KANAITZIAOY BEPA
MANAQPA EAIZABET
KANAMA AANAH-MAPIA
TOYNEKTZH EIPHNH

KAMTZH AIKATEPINH
AEAHMMAATA BAZINAIKH
MANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA
MHTPOAIAQY AEZMOINA

AKYPOZz: AAOOZ KINHZH

156270

KOYAEPH rEQPIIA

AEN YMMETEIXE

145427
143403
152712
140717
135674

AEMEPTZIAOY ZTYAIANH
KABAZH AMOZTOAIA
TZOMIMANIAQOY MAPIA
MAZINH AAEZANAPA
AMANATIAQOY HAEKTPA

100m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1999 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2001 K.2.2.2005
1997 XANO

1999 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2000 0006

1998 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2001 AEA.MTOA.
1998 MAOK

2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2001 A.Z.NHPEAZ
1999 MAKEAONIK
1999 K.A.NAOYZA
2001 NAOK

2000 OO

1999 EATEK

2001 MAKEAONIK
2001 EATEK
2001 EATEK
2001 0006

2001 MAKEAONIK

2001 EATEK

2000 HPAKAHZ
2000 MAKEAONIK
2001 XAN©

2000 AMOAKAA
1998 00O

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

19.70
20.19
20.33
20.87
21.23
21.24
21.38
22.05
22.75
23.42
24.17
27.20
27.20
28.92
29.75
30.53
31.08
31.37
31.82
32.36

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®WVUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 144399 NAWANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:58.71
2 133870 ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 NAOK 00:59.91
3 117908 NMAMAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 1992 ANOAKAA 01:00.97
4 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 01:01.30
5 133342 XPIZTOAOYAQY IAZQN 1997 XANO 01:01.70
6 124567 KQNZTANTINIAHZ KQNZTANTINOS 1994 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:02.16
7 125359 TZEAEMNHZ MANAZHZ 1995 00O 01:02.68
8 131675 ZAXINHZ AAEZANAPOX 1997 HPAKAHZ 01:02.95
9 130444 NEXTPAKEAIAHZ AITEAOX 1997 NAOK 01:03.48

10 128279 TZINZQY AGANAZIOX 1997 NAOK 01:03.92
11 140039 BOITANTZOIAOY ZTYAIANOX 2000 MNAOK 01:05.00
12 125417 >OKAZ XPHZTOX 1994 NEAMNOAH 01:05.09
13 118433 OYZOYNHX NIKOAAOX 1993 00O 01:05.39
14 137222 MNAKAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 NAOK 01:05.82
15 130918 AENIA BAZIAEIOX 1995 AGA.AK.AZ 01:05.86
16 136382 BAZIAEIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 NAOK 01:07.21
17 135771 TKAPAHZ NIKOAAOZ 1998 APHZ 01:07.53
18 132586 ®IAEAHZ EYAITEAOZ 1997 MAKEAONIK 01:07.54
19 143441 KANIAZ ATTEAOZ 2000 MNAOK 01:07.74
20 147900 ®YAAKTOZ AITEAOZ 2000 EATEK 01:08.00
21 143083 TZIIMMEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:08.03
22 135197 MENTEZOMNOYAOZZ XAPIKAEITOX 1998 NAOK 01:08.45
23 143355 KAMNOYZIAHZ NIKOAAOX 2000 MNAOK 01:09.21
24 143399 MANXIANOZ N'EQPr10z 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:09.26
25 139325 AAMIIPOY AMOZTOAOZ 2000 OAYZ.OEx. 01:10.11
26 135686 TZAT>Z0X OPEZTHZ 1999 00O 01:10.82
27 143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:11.33
28 147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 MNMAOK 01:11.72
29 143818 KAPAOINANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 2000 MANZEP 01:12.03
30 139445 AIMAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:13.81
31 147128 ZIONAZ TEQPIIOx 2001 APHX 01:15.08
32 159725 MPHIOPIOY IQANNHZ-XTAYPOZ 1995 E.A.T."AA. 01:15.20
33 137024 NOYZIOMNOYAOZ NEQPI1I0Z 1999 NAOK 01:18.34
34 143516 KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOZ 2000 APHX 01:23.68

17/11/2013 MNpwi

1



35

143168 API'YPIOY BAZIAEIOZ

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ ZTPO®H

143535

MPAZZAZ XPHZTOZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

152744 ZHKOMNOYAOZ ANEZTHZ
142320 KAAAITZOMOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ

147149

147281 BAAOYMAS STE®ANOZ
138110 AZAANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
121334 =QTHPAKHE AHMHTPIOS
135405 MQTOMOYAOS ©QMAL
200m NETAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

NOYZIOZ MAYAOZ

2000 NAOK

2001 0006

2001 XANO©
1999 AEA.MTOA.
2001 AEA.MTOA.
2001 EATEK
1999 OAYZ.OGEZ.
1994 EOON®
1998 AMOAKAA

01

127.47

17/11/2013 MNpwi

2

K/&n AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Enidoon
1 132973 IQANNOY OYPANIA 1997 NAOK 02:27.81
2 139683 TZIQPA AHMHTPA 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:29.10
3 139289 MEPIAQY IQANNA 1999 XANO 02:41.73
4 135410 TEAAMAIAOY EAENH 1998 HPAKAHZ 02:45.03
5 112852 AMOIPOIAQOY OEOAQPA 1992 XANO 02:46.01
6 139140 ZQIrPA®QOY MAPIA-POAOYAA 1999 XANO 02:52.93
7 145769 IAMEAH BAZIAIKH 2000 APHX 02:53.61
8 147193 XPYZANOAKOIMNOYAQY MEQPIIA 2001 KAO ©GEPMAI 02:57.15
9 145367 STE®OYAH IQANNA 2000 N.A.Z.HMA®G 03:08.62

200m MPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25) 17/11/2013 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 3

K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 129334 NMAMNOYAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ 1996 ANOAPTYP 02:24.90
2 109640 NMANTHZ NMANTEAEHMQN 1991 XANO 02:25.91
3 131697 AZANANIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ 1997 AGA.AK.AZ 02:27.66
4 131007 KAPAAOYAAMAZ AHMHTPIOX 1997 OAYZ.OEZ. 02:29.49
5 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1995 XANO 02:31.62
6 133989 KPIKEAHZ MAPKOZXZ-AANE=ANAPOZ 1997 AGA.AK.AZ 02:32.23
7 128525 AAAOMNOYAOZ NIKONAOZ 1996 A.I.Z.MN.KA 02:35.66
8 142560 NITZ0Z NEQPIr1I0% 1999 APHZ 02:36.90
9 137207 TIQPrAKAZ MANAIIQTHX 1997 NAOK 02:37.59

10 135684 STAYPINOINOYAOX AGANAZIOZ 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 02:38.19
11 139345 ZQTHPIOY AAEZANAPOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:42.40
12 145849 ©0QMOIN\QY >ABBAX 2001 N.A.Z.HMA® 02:42.45
13 135386 MAYAIAHZ APISTOTEAHZ 1998 HPAKAHZ 02:44.95
14 136362 TOMOYZIAHZ XPIZTO®OPOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:46.46
15 143452 ASMNOYITAAHZ APKAAIOZ-TEQPIIO: 2001 K.xz.2.2005 02:48.95
16 133344 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ KQNXTANTINOZ 1997 XANO 02:55.19
17 147794 MMNOITATZHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 2001 MNANZEP 02:57.68
18 152743 META=AZ IQANNHZ 2001 XANO 03:02.95
19 157885 EYAITEAOMNOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2001 KAO ©EPMAI 03:07.24
20 145437 KAPKANHZ MIXAHA 2000 XANO 03:09.90
21 147280 MIXAHAIAHZ XAPAAAMMNOZ 2001 EATEK 03:12.95
22 154612 ZIANAZ AGANAXIOX 2001 APHX 03:12.97
23 147791 TMANANIKOAAQY MANATIQTHZ 2001 MNMANZEP 03:13.96
24 147125 NATZIOMNOYAOZ AOGANAZIOZ-XPH3 2001 APHX 03:15.59
25 147175 TZANIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2001 HPAKAHZ 03:16.27
26 147102 PAAOYNIZAHZ AOGANAZIOZ 2001 AEA.MTOA. 03:18.56
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
141819 BEPIKOKOX IQANNHZ 1999 AEA.MTOA.
134469 MANAZTOINANNIAHZ HAIAZ 1997 XANO
50m MPOZOIO - T'YNAIKQN (25) 17/11/2013 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 4

K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 118449 MIXAAAKA MAPIA-TEQPIIA 1993 NAOK 00:32.37
2 130318 XOPOZIAQY PAGAHAIA 1997 AGA.AK.AZ 00:35.18
3 141139 NEQPIIOY IZABEANA 1992 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:35.55
4 122039 AAEZANAPIAQY ZTEANA 1994 MAKEAONIK 00:36.24
5 143450 IQANNIAOY XPYZOYANA 2000 K.x.2.2005 00:36.73
6 133610 TZOYNAKOY ANAXTAZIA-MAPIA 1997 A.Z.NHPEAX 00:36.81
7 137644 T'EQPITAAQOY AAEZANAPA 1998 MAKEAONIK 00:37.06



8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47

143110 NEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
126701 AIOAIOY EAENH

133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA
135911 NAMMA AHMHTPA

129449 GEOAQPAKH OAYMIIA
144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH

143865 APNAKH OAlA

122128 MIMOAKA IQANNA-XPYZOBAAANTO
135785 AAMAZKOY MAPIA

137321 KYTIMNH AGANAZIA

143554 TNABINA IQANNA

143228 KAPA®OYAIAOY APETH
135695 XAPAAAMIIAQOY F'APYDAANAIA
145427 AEMEPTZIAOY ZTYAIANH
147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA

154622 MHTTOY AIKATEPINH

152715 MMEZOITAN XPYZOYAA
152997 AATINOIAQY ZTYAIANH
158451 KATZANOY AAMIMPINH
128556 MOYTA A®POAITH

143173 KOWINOY ANAZTAZIA
147251 KAMTZH AIKATEPINH
147788 ZKOYAIAOY KQNZTANTINA
143402 TKIAOYPH ®QTEINH

157909 IQZH® AHMHTPA

153013 XOAIAOY MAPIA-MATAAAHNH
153601 KAPKANH OEOAQPA

147289 KAZANTZIAOY EAENH
147500 NABPOZIAOY EAENH

158476 AZHMAKOMOYAOY MAPIA-IQANNA
143227 TEQPIIAAOY ANAZTAZIA
139684 BAKIPTZH BAZINAIKH

145367 ZTE®OYAH IQANNA

153858 BABOYPH EAIMNIAA

156566 APOYTIOYNIAN ZO®IA
156270 KOYAEPH rEQPIIA

158342 NANNAKIAOY MAPIA

147139 ZIAMEAH M'EQPITA-EAENH
155770 NOTKOYNOBA ANAZTAZIA
158452 KOTZIAOY EAENH

AKYPH EKKINHZH

144779 KOYPOAANAIAOY AAEZANAPA

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ 2TPOODH

135847 TZIMNAAKH EYFENIA

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN

131862 IQANNOY AIKATEPINH

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

152745 TZAKMAKIAH MAPIA-AIONYZIA
158587 AEAHMMNAATA BAZIAIKH
135296 ZAIMMA IQANNA

143891 XPYZANOOMOYAOY KYPIAKH

50m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2000 HPAKAHZ
1995 MAKEAONIK
1997 XANO

1999 HPAKAHZ
1996 AMNOAKAA
2000 MAKEAONIK
2000 AOGA.AK.AZ
1995 MAOK

1999 XANO

1999 MANZEP
2000 0006

1999 OAYZ.OE=Z.
1998 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2000 HPAKAHZ
2001 MAKEAONIK
2001 APHZ

2001 K.x.2.2005
2001 NAOK

2001 MAKEAONIK
1996 00O

2000 APHZ

2001 EATEK
2001 NANZEP
2000 MAKEAONIK
2001 XANO

2000 NAOK

2001 XANO

2001 A.T.Z.M.KA
2001 HPAKAHZ
2001 APHZ

1999 OAYZ.OEZ.
1999 MAKEAONIK
2000 N.A.Z.HMAO
2001 OAYZ.©EzZ.
2001 MAKEAONIK
2001 EATEK
2001 A.T.Z.M.KA
2001 APHZ

2000 MAKEAONIK
2001 MAKEAONIK

2000 OAYZ.©EZ.

1999 MAKEAONIK

1997 MAOK

2001 XAN©

2001 EATEK

1996 OAYZ.OEZ.
2000 AEA.MTOA.

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

37.25
37.28
37.51
37.55
37.57
38.01
38.16
38.53
38.59
39.69
39.81

00:40.16
00:40.73
00:41.03
00:41.09
00:41.17
00:41.30
00:41.31
00:42.66
00:42.74
00:42.85
00:43.92
00:44.49
00:44.92
00:45.50
00:46.16
00:46.50
00:46.75
00:46.83
00:47.10
00:47.21
00:47.22
00:48.25
00:48.54
00:48.81
00:49.17

00:
00:
00:
00:

50.58
50.69
50.87
52.33

K/&n AM OVOUATEN®VUHO E.l'. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 127862 MYAQNAZ ®QTIOZ 1996 APHZ 00:22.99
2 81224 TPHIOPIAAHZ APIZTEIAHX 1985 AGA.AK.AZ 00:23.08
3 125359 TZEAEMNHZ MANAZHZ 1995 00O 00:24.61
4 128973 KITZOYAHZ XPHXTOX 1996 HPAKAHZ 00:24.73
5 128882 AAEZIOY ZAXAPIAZ 1996 APHZ 00:24.79
6 108838 NOYBANOYAHZ N'EQPIIOz 1991 HPAKAHZ 00:24.87

128446 TATAZIAHZ TEQPrIOoz 1996 NAOK 00:24.87

8 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 1993 XANO 00:24.98
9 117908 NMAMAAHMHTPIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 1992 ANOAKAA 00:25.19
10 128350 XATZHZ MNANATIQTHX 1994 NEAMNOAH 00:25.29
11 124373 BAAXOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 NEAIMNOAH 00:25.52

17/11/2013 MNpwi

5



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

128914
133989
121606
124398
137585
141291
136385
139349
135771
137222
127809
144020
132551
136016
128525
130918
141295
138504
140555
138209
142212
133568
158415
158175
140554
130665
142464
136382
155212
143143
135686
141440
139352
107803
143370
157882
107962
142019
155380
135704
147310
134125
136920
143165
145492
135681
160171
147080
159725
147790
147622
141385
152743
158645
145853
154674
142592
162264
152748
147125
154595
143535
146935
142562
147123

TZINTZIAHZ XPHZTOZ
KPIKEAHZ MAPKOZ-AAEZANAPOZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
KATOZTAPHZ XAPAANAMIMOZ-ANAZ"
MANTHZ MANATIQTHZ
MAAENAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
KIOZKEPIAHZ AITEAOZ
ANTQNIAAHZ >TE®ANOZ
FKAPAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MMAKAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAPKOTIOYAOZ MIXAHA
ZTE®OMNOYAOZ AOGANAZIOZ
ZOMIMANAKHZ IQANNHZ-IAZONAZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ MEQPIIOZ
NAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
AENIA BAZINAEIOZ

FAANANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
NAZOYO®IAHZ FEQPIIOZ
MArOMOYAOZ NANAIMIQTHZ
BEAITZKIN MAZIM

ZABBAZ AGANAZIOZ
MANTEAAKOZ AAEZANAPOZ
AHMHTPIOY EYAITEAOZ
TOYZIOZ IQANNHZ

OPAITOX XPHZTOX
MEPAIKIAHZ IQANNHZ-TEQPIIOZ
MAIOMOYAOX NETPOX
BAZIAEIAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
KQZTAKOIAOY ANTQNIOZ
KEAEMNOYPHZ FEQPIIOZ
TZATZOZ OPEZTHX
BAZINAKOIMNOYAOZ ZHZHZ
TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ MANATIQTHX
QAITATZOIAOY T'EQPIIOZ
KAPATPOYIMNKOZ OQMAZ
TZITZINIAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
OEOAOI0Y XTAYPOZ
XATZHZABBAZ BAZINEIOZ
TEPZIAHZ ANTQNIOX
KAPATZIOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ APIZTEIAHX
KANEAAIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
KANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOX
KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOZ
MMINOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
MANTEAIAAHZ HAIAZ

BAPEAHZ ZMYPIAQN
FKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA
TPHITOPIOY IQANNHZ-ZTAYPOZ
MMAHZ ZTAYPOZ
FEQPIONOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
TONXANEAHZ FEQPIIOZ
META=ZAZ IQANNHZX

KIOANTAZ PA®AHA

NAOGAPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZQTHPIOY AGANAZIOZ
KAATZIAHZ MIXAHA
MOYPATIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MNMANAAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
NATZIOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ-XPHz
AMOZTOAIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MPAZZAZ XPHZTOZ

AOTOYAHZ MANTEAEHMQN
MAPAZOIAOY ANTQNIOZ
KITZOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ

1996 XANO

1997 AGA.AK.AZ
1994 AMNOAKAA
1995 NEAMNOAH
1998 APHZ

1998 A.Z.NHPEAZ
1998 MAOK

1999 HPAKAHZ
1998 APHZ

1998 MAOK

1996 MAOK

2000 EATEK

1992 AMNOAKAA
1998 EATEK

1996 A.l.Z.MN.KA
1995 AGA.AK.AZ
2000 A.Z.NHPEAZ
1992 AMNOAKAA
1999 NEAMNOAH
1997 AMNOAKAA
1999 MAKEAONIK
1997 XANO

1999 KAO OEPMAIL
1996 MAOK

1999 NEANOAH
1997 AMNOAKAA
1999 NEANOAH
1999 MAOK

2000 EATEK
2000 A.Z.NHPEAZ
1999 0®0O

1999 AMNOAKAA
1999 HPAKAHZ
1990 OAYZ.OEZ.
2000 HPAKAHZ
2000 KAO ©EPMAI
1991 OAYZ.OEZ.
2001 N.A.Z.HMAG©
1998 APHZ

1999 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2001 NAOK

1997 AGA.AK.AZ
1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
2001 NAOK

2000 A.l.Z.M.KA
1998 006

1986 E.A.T."AA.
2001 MAKEAONIK
1995 E.A.T."AA.
2001 NANZEP
2001 NAOK

2000 XANO

2001 XANO

2001 OO

1999 N.A.Z.HMAO
2000 AMOAKAA
1999 MAKEAONIK
1998 MAKEAONIK
2001 XANO

2001 APHZ

2001 N.A.Z.HMAO
2001 OO

1998 AIMNOAKAA
1999 APHZ

2001 APHZ

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

25.59
25.63
25.76
25.77
25.89
25.92
26.16
26.19
26.30
26.33
26.52
26.64
26.77
26.86
26.94
27.02
27.31
27.37
27.39
27.41
27.52
27.53
27.55
27.58
27.60
27.64
27.82
27.98
28.06
28.12
28.25
28.42
28.74
28.78
28.81
28.93
29.25
29.45
29.45
29.85
29.93
29.95
29.99
30.55
30.61
30.83
30.91
31.01
31.04
31.11
31.41
31.41
31.43
31.60
31.90
32.31
32.61
32.63
32.67
32.75
32.92
32.95
33.04
33.19
34.35



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

137697 AAMIANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
154612 ZIANAZ AGANAZIOZ

147102 PAAOYNIZAHZ AGANAZIOZ
157879 AHMHTPAKIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ-AES
138512 AEATZIAHZ NIKOAAOZ

161247 TZENOAAPH NIKOAAOZ

146506 XPYZANOAKOIOYAOZ ZTYAIANOZ
160396 MAZTEANAZ ZQKPATHZ

AKYPH EKKINHZH

143881 AGANAZOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINO2Z
143546 MAMAMIXAANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
162330 BAAXONAZIOZ XPIZTO®OPIAHZ EI

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

152744 ZHKOMOYAOZ ANEZTHZ
139771 BAAXOZ EYZTAOIOZ
143895 TZIBEAEIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
147151 NANTZOYPHZ F'EQPIIOx
121606 ANAXTAZIAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
142130 TZIAAIKHZ EYAITEAOZ
146849 TPAKAZ XPHZTOZ

132972 ZABBIAHXZ EMMANOYHA
138209 BEAITZKIN MAZIM

135405 NQTOMOYAOZ 6QMAX

200m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1998 A.l.Z.MN.KA
2001 APHZ

2001 AEA.MTOA.
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2000 MAKEAONIK
2001 OAYZ.OEzZ.
1999 KAO OEPMAI
2001 EATEK

2000 A.T.Z.M.KA
2001 A.T.Z.M.KA
2000 AMOAKAA

2001 XAN©

1999 AEA.MTOA.
2000 AEA.MTOA.
2001 AEA.MTOA.
1994 AMNOAKAA
1999 EATEK

2000 OAYZ.OEzZ.
1998 MAOK

1997 AMNOAKAA
1998 AMOAKAA

00:34.66
00:35.22
00:35.84
00:36.47
00:38.37
00:38.92
00:40.36
00:41.13

K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 135761 KPHTIKOY NMAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:07.88
2 115268 METPAAAKH AZTAZIA 1992 APHZ 02:10.14
3 139446 PAYTOIMOYAOQY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:10.33
4 132198 ZQIPA®QY MEQPIIA 1997 XANO 02:14.25
5 136126 MAPMAPA EAIZABET 1998 NAOK 02:14.89
6 134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA 1999 AGA.AK.AZ 02:15.65
7 140040 TOMAANAKOY IM'EQPIIA 1999 NAOK 02:16.05
8 126480 ZOIKA XYPMATENIA 1995 NAOK 02:16.78
9 129449 OEOAQPAKH OAYMMNIA 1996 ANOAKAA 02:16.91

10 139141 ZQIrPA®QOY ZTEANA 1999 XANO 02:17.31
11 136384 XIAHPIAOY ZABBOYAA 1999 NAOK 02:17.35
12 136739 KAAOIAOY AGHNA 1998 A.I.Z.N.KA 02:18.38
13 135683 MPAZ>A MAPIA 1998 O®O 02:18.92
14 135409 NMANTAZH KQNZTANTINA 1998 XANO 02:19.61
15 144201 TZETOYPA KQNZTANTINA-EYOPOX 2000 HPAKAHZ 02:19.89
16 131681 EPA®EIM EAENH 1997 NAOK 02:20.36
17 135678 AIAMIMA MAPIA 1998 NAOK 02:21.29
18 133160 NMANTOYAH KAAAIOMNH 1995 ANOAKAA 02:21.32
19 135654 TZETOYPA AIKATEPINH 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:22.36
20 139289 MEPIAQY IQANNA 1999 XANO 02:23.05
21 143865 APNAKH OATA 2000 AGA.AK.AZ 02:23.72
22 140551 T>XArKAAIAOY OEOAQPA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 02:23.80
23 112852 AMOIPOIAQOY OEOAQPA 1992 XANO 02:25.34
24 130874 NAMAAOMNOYAQOY MAPIA 1997 XANO 02:25.49
25 139685 NTOBA MEAANIA 1999 MAKEAONIK 02:26.06
26 143167 NOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MNAOK 02:26.20
27 154955 ANTQNIAAQOY ®ANH-ZTYAIANH 2001 N.A.Z.HMAG 02:27.74
28 147140 ZINMNONOYAQOY AMAAIA 2001 APHX 02:27.84
29 143435 KYNHIOMOYAOY IQANNA 2001 APHZ 02:27.95
30 147617 KAMNEAAOY AITEAIKH 2001 NAOK 02:28.42
31 132582 TPIFQNH MEQPIIA 1997 MAKEAONIK 02:28.82
32 144974 POYMTZIOY XPYZANGH 1999 KAO OEPMAI 02:28.92
33 143174 KOWINOY ANGH 2000 APHZ 02:30.87
34 143251 NOAITOY ANAZTAZIA 2000 HPAKAHX 02:32.25
35 154019 KATZABOY XPYZANGH 2001 NAOK 02:32.91
36 135674 AMANATIAQY HAEKTPA 1998 00O 02:33.65
37 147227 NITZ0Y ZQH 2001 APHX 02:34.21
38 147134 BAAXOY ZOOIA 2001 APHX 02:34.54
39 147800 AIITA EAEYGEPIA 2001 K.x.2.2005 02:34.82
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40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

143186 M ABAANA MANATIQTA
135848 NAKKA POAANGH
143542 MANAQPA EAIZABET
147614 KANAITZIAOY BEPA
143544 MANTEAIAAQY AZMAZIA
153858 BABOYPH EAIMIAA

147793 ZTAYPOINOYAOY AHMHTPA-MAPIA

158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH
147623 KATH AMAAIA
158451 KATZANOY AAMIPINH
152712 TZOMIMANIAOY MAPIA
147084 TOYMNEKTZH EIPHNH
147952 PIZKOY ZTYAIANH
160302 KOKONEZI EYAITEAIA
144401 OQTIAAOY MEQPIIA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

147150 KQTZIAQOY BIKTQPIA
147154 MHTZAAH EAENH
142275 AATZH BIKTQPIA

1997 APHZ

1999 MAKEAONIK
2000 0006

2001 NAOK

2001 O®0O

2001 OAYZ.OEzZ.
2001 NANZEP
2001 KAO ©EPMAI
2001 NAOK

2001 MAKEAONIK
2001 XANO

2001 MAKEAONIK
2001 OAYZ.GEZ.
2001 OAYZ.©EzZ.
2000 OAYZ.©EZ.

2001 AEA.MTOA.
2001 AEA.MTOA.
1997 OAYZ.OEZ.

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
03
03
03

:40.29
:41.06
:43.07
:46.59
:48.82
:49.95
:51.09
:53.14
:54.54
:55.66
:57.56
:58.71
:00.74
:09.50
:11.38

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (25) 17/11/2013 MNpwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvoOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOO®OQN 1995 XANO 04:36.28
2 74349 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX 1982 NAOK 04:44.33
3 135854 IQANNIAHZ PAOAHA-OQTIOX 1998 MAKEAONIK 04:50.21
4 114400 ZAXMAZIAHZ ANAXTAZIO 1992 HPAKAHZ 04:50.51
5 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 NAOK 04:51.25
6 135563 KOYTZOYKHZ AGANAZIO 1999 APHZ 05:01.49
7 143083 TZIIMTEAIAHZ MAYAOZ 2000 MAKEAONIK 05:05.16
8 143094 TZITKANHZ AHMHTPIOX 2000 MAKEAONIK 05:08.24
9 131068 MAPIAPITHZ METPOX 1997 NEAMNOAH 05:15.26

10 139563 TAAANHZ IQANNHZ-PAOAHA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 05:20.85
11 143518 AHMNIOZ NAOYTAPXOx 2000 APHX 05:23.53
12 145849 ©0QMOI'N\QY >ABBAX 2001 N.A.Z.HMA® 05:34.33
13 147780 PEKAOX AHMHTPIOZ 2001 MNANZEP 05:48.56
14 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX 2001 MAKEAONIK 06:11.67

AKYPOz: AAOGOZ 2TPOO®H

141385 TOMXANEAHZ F'EQPIIOz

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

147145 MOYTZ0Z AHMHTPIOZ

147146 AZMNPATKAGOZX ZQTHPIOZ

147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ

2000 XANO

2001 AEA.MTOA.
2001 AEA.MTOA.
2001 NAOK

7

200m MIKTH ATOMIKH - F'YNAIKQN (25)17/11/2013 Npwi

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 122039 AAEZANAPIAQY ZTEANA 1994 MAKEAONIK 02:28.99
2 139446 PAYTOMOYAQY ®IAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:30.93
3 132319 EBAZTIAAQY APIXTH 1997 00O 02:31.86
4 127325 >TAMATIOY XPIZTINA 1995 KAO ©GEPMAI 02:33.37
5 126701 AIOAIOY EAENH 1995 MAKEAONIK 02:33.40
6 137644 TEQPITAAQOY ANE=ANAPA 1998 MAKEAONIK 02:34.35
7 143175 AIAKOMNOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA 2000 APHX 02:36.45
8 133366 XATZHIMETPOY ANNA-MAPIA 1997 XANO 02:37.52
9 135407 BAZIOY MAPIANNA 1998 KAO OEPMAI 02:39.31

10 135851 NTOBA XPIZTINA 1998 MAKEAONIK 02:39.41
11 132198 ZQIrPA®QY MEQPIIA 1997 XANO 02:40.44
12 135683 MPAZZA MAPIA 1998 O®O 02:42.61
13 137689 AABANOY NIKOAETTA 1999 KAO OEPMAI 02:43.24
14 139141 ZQIPA®QY ZTEANA 1999 XANO 02:47.35
15 135804 KATZATOY ANAZTAZIA 1998 MAKEAONIK 02:52.71
16 135654 TZETOYPA AIKATEPINH 1999 HPAKAHZ 02:53.57
17 127078 AIAMH ZQH 1995 ANOAKAA 02:53.88
18 135785 AAMA>KOY MAPIA 1999 XANO 02:56.60
19 158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA 2000 KAO OEPMAI 02:58.15
20 143544 MNANTEAIAAOY AZMAXIA 2001 00O 03:15.91
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AKYPOzZz: AAOGOZ 2TPOODH

143142
156270

XAPAAAMMIAQY MAPIA
KOYAEPH rEQPIIA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

139757
140794
143899
147952

AZMNPATKAGOY ANAZTAZIA
AEAHTIQPIH EY®POZYNH
NATMNA TEQPTIA

PIZKOY ZTYAIANH

100m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2000 A.Z.NHPEAZ
2001 EATEK

1999 AEA.MTOA.
1999 AEA.MTOA.
2000 AEA.MTOA.
2001 OAYZ.©EzZ.

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

139770
143907
147542
139138
162330

BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOZ
FABPIHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KONTOAAZOZ PAGAHA
KEXATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
BAAXONAZIOZ XPIZTO®OPIAHZ EI

50m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1999 AEA.MTOA.
2000 AEA.MTOA.
2001 OAYZ.GEZ.
1999 NAOK

2000 AMOAKAA

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 133870 ZO®IANIAHZ NIKOAAOX 1998 NAOK 00:57.91
2 125912 OEOAQPIAHZ HAIAX 1995 NAOK 00:58.40
3 124398 KATOZTAPHX XAPAANAMIMOZ-ANAY" 1995 NEATMNOAH 01:01.01
4 124581 TZHMAAAZ ZENOO®OQN 1995 XANO 01:03.38
5 135254 >ABBIAHX NIKOAAOZ 1998 NEAIMNOAH 01:03.74
6 132586 OIAEAHZ EYATTEAOZ 1997 MAKEAONIK 01:04.15
7 139349 ANTQNIAAHZ >TEDGANOZ 1999 HPAKAHZ 01:04.66
8 116673 PIPIKAZ HAIAZ 1991 HPAKAHZ 01:05.93
9 144020 ZTE®OIMOYAOZ AGANAXIOX 2000 EATEK 01:05.95

10 137354 XANOZ KQNZTANTINOZ-ZTYAIAN 1998 NAOK 01:07.33
11 141295 TAAANIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2000 A.>.NHPEAZ 01:07.64
12 143399 MANXIANOZ MEQPIIOx 2000 MAKEAONIK 01:08.57
13 141308 MEMIEX NIKOAAOX 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:08.94
14 139173 ANOOMEAIAHZ APZENIOX 1999 NAOK 01:10.20
15 133344 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1997 XANO 01:10.68
16 142618 AITEAOMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1999 NAOK 01:11.86
17 143109 APMOYTZHX MAPIOZ 2000 HPAKAHX 01:12.20
18 147281 BAANOYMAZ ZTEDOANOZ 2001 EATEK 01:12.44
19 135704 KAPATZIOYAAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 1999 A.Z.NHPEAX 01:12.98
20 145134 TZEBEAEKOZ NAOYTAPXOZ 2001 K.x.2.2005 01:13.02
21 147621 KATHZ ZTAYPOZ-NIKOAAOX 2001 NAOK 01:13.38
22 155212 KQZTAKOIAOY ANTQNIOZ 2000 EATEK 01:13.59
23 142212 >ABBAX AGANAZIOZ 1999 MAKEAONIK 01:14.25
24 135681 MANTEAIAAHZ HAIAZ 1998 O®O 01:15.48
25 136920 KAANAITZHZ AHMHTPIOX 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:15.49
26 152668 AAZAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 N.A.Z.HMA®G 01:15.84
27 143516 KOWINOZ ZQTHPIOX 2000 APHX 01:16.78
28 143709 APOYTAZ ANTQNIOZ 1999 KAO OEPMAI 01:16.87
29 152748 NAMAAOMNOYAOZ MANATIQTHX 2001 XANO 01:18.25
30 147790 MMAHZ ZTAYPOZ 2001 MNANZEP 01:20.57
31 146245 MAMENTAI TEIMOYP 2001 HPAKAHX 01:20.91
32 158412 BAITAATZOIAQY AAEZANAPOZ-TAB 2001 KAO ©EPMAI 01:22.62
33 147579 KIOXHZ PAOAHA-TEQPIIO 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:23.76
34 142019 XATZHZABBAZ BAZINEIOZ 2001 N.A.Z.HMA®G 01:24.48
35 154595 AMNOZTOAIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 N.A.Z.HMA® 01:27.73
36 147080 NKAATZIAHZ MIXAHA 2001 MAKEAONIK 01:28.17
37 152742 BAAETOMOYAOZ AXIAAEAZ 2001 XANO 01:28.47
AKYPOZz: AAGOZ ZTPO®DH
143168 API'YPIOY BAZIAEIOX 2000 MNAOK

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 115268 MNETPAAAKH AZTMAZIA 1992 APHZ 00:28.90
2 128881 MNMANTH EAIZABET 1996 XANO 00:30.37
3 118427 T>XANIK MAPIA-TZON XOYA 1993 AGA.AK.AZ 00:30.79
4 135761 KPHTIKOY MAPAZKEYH 1999 HPAKAHZ 00:30.85
5 122164 MIMNOPOX NETPA 1994 NEAMNOAH 00:31.09
6 135258 MAMAAOMNOYAOY MAPIA 1998 NEATMNOAH 00:32.30
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7
8
9
10
11
12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27

29
30
31

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48

135766 BATTEAAKAKH BAZINAIKH
143175 NIAKOMOYAOY MEAINA-ANNA
139323 EYMOPO®IAAQY MNANAIIQTA
135846 EYAITEAIAOY ANNA-MAPIA
128897 KAPKANH XPIZTINA
140785 MIMNAKAAH ANAZTAZIA
157883 ZAPHKOYAH MATINA
147140 ZIMMOMOYAQOY AMAAIA
144558 MHTOY BAZIAIKH

139460 NIKOAAIAOY ANAZTAZIA
130874 MAMAAOMOYAQOY MAPIA
141971 KETIKOIAOY KQNZTANTINA
134739 KANEAAIAOY HAIANA
143185 BAZINAKOY ANNA

140719 ANAEZIOY NANATIQTA
144974 POYMTZIOY XPYZANGH
135678 AIAMNA MAPIA

153016 XAINOIAQY ZOO®IA

143368 IQANNIAOY MAPIA-EAENH
133472 BOYXAPA KAAIPH

153970 'KOYNTA AAIKH

140662 TMAMAAOIMOYAQY BIKTQPIA
143110 NEAKOYAH AIKATEPINH
140717 NAZINH AAEZANAPA
139348 MANIZKAKH ZTYAIANH
158416 AIBAAIQTOY NIKOAETTA
135292 KAMAPH IO®ITENEIA
147577 MHTOY AAEZANAPA
143557 ZHTOMOYAOY MAPIA
139787 NIAA AIKATEPINH

135848 NAKKA POAANGH

158414 INAKH AIKATEPINH

147297 MAAENAH EYTYXIA

143181 MAPAZKEYA MAPIA

158452 KOTZIAOY EAENH

139684 BAKIPTZH BAZIAIKH
143189 KITZOKQZTA KQNZTANTINA-METP!
154430 MHTPOAIAQOY AEZMOINA
152712 TZOMMANIAOY MAPIA
144401 OQTIAAOY MEQPIIA
160302 KOKONEZXI EYAITEAIA
159111 TPIANTA®YAAIAQOY I®ITENEIA

AKYPH EKKINHZH

157909 IQ>ZH® AHMHTPA

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ 2TPOODH

143264 KPEMMYAA EAENH
155770 NOTKOYNOBA ANAZTAZIA
153601 KAPKANH OEOCAQPA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

135847 TZIMNAAKH EYFENIA
143892 AEAHTIQPIH ANAZTAZIA
139764 HAIA ANTIFTONH

1500m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

1999
2000
1999
1999
1996
1999
1999
2001
2000
1999
1997
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1998
2000
1999
1997
2001
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1998
2001
2000
1999
1999
2001
2001
2000
2001
1999
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
1999

2001

1999
2000
2001

1999
2000
1999

NAOK

APHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK
XANO
AEN.TTTOA.
KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
(6]0JC]

XANO
N.A.Z.HMAO
AOA.AK.AZ
APHZ

APHX

KAO ©EPMAI
NAOK

NAOK
HPAKAHZ
XANO

XANO
A.Z.NHPEAZ
HPAKAHZ
ATOAKAA
HPAKAHZ
KAO ©EPMAI
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK
(0]0[C]
A.Z.NHPEAZ
MAKEAONIK
KAO ©EPMAI
A.Z.NHPEAX
ATOAKAA
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
XANO
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.

XANO

HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
XANO

MAKEAONIK
AENA.MTOA.
AEA.TITOA.

00:32.94
00:33.49
00:33.55
00:33.84
00:34.02
00:34.12
00:34.20
00:34.20
00:34.27
00:34.47
00:34.56
00:34.65
00:35.02
00:35.12
00:35.13
00:35.13
00:35.38
00:35.41
00:35.65
00:35.79
00:36.19
00:36.19
00:36.38
00:36.47
00:36.67
00:36.67
00:36.69
00:36.76
00:36.94
00:37.74
00:38.57
00:38.88
00:39.02
00:39.75
00:40.45
00:40.95
00:41.82
00:43.23
00:43.60
00:44.35
00:44.73
00:50.83

K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 132612 AANAOITANNHZ AXTEPIOX 1997 NAOK 16:12.95
2 131209 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 1997 NAOK 16:41.79
3 74349 MAMNAAOMNOYAOZ XPHXTOX 1982 NAOK 16:47.98
4 128733 XAPATAZ0Z XPHZTOX 1995 00O 16:51.51
5 135324 NOYPNAPAX APIZTEIAHZ 1998 NAOK 17:08.12
6 133540 XPIZTOAOYAQY XPIZTOAOYAOZ 1997 NAOK 17:09.03
7 133522 KQ>XTAPAZ KAEAPXOX 1997 KAO OEPMAI 17:12.55
8 119756 XATZHANTQNAKHZ AHMHTPIOX 1993 XANO 17:19.04
9 143929 MMEAITZEAHX XPHZTOX 2000 MAOK 17:29.96

10 108217 XATZHMETPOY KQNZTANTINOZ 1990 XANO 18:01.52
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11 133568 MANTEAAKOX AAEZANAPOX
12 135401 3TOIOZ AAEZANAPOZ
13 147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ
AEN >YMMETEIXE
135818 BAPXAMHX ANAPEAX
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr ~ TnA. (210) 5230355

1997 XANO
1998 XANO
2001 NAOK

1999 AAMIMOEZ

18:30.45
19:09.41
19:37.18

Seh.1ano 1
Kup 17.11.2013 12:21



